
Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate

1) DJ20231 MRS. CHOUNDIKAR DEEPA GANEAYSH

2) DJ20232 MR. HATAROTE SHREYAS DUNDAPPA

3) DJ20233 MR. SHAIKH SUMER RIZWAN

4) DJ20234 MR. KORDE DHANANJAY FAKIRCHAND

5) DJ20235 MS. MULLA SHAMMA NABI

6) DJ20236 MS. KADAM RUPALI RAMDAS

7) DJ20237 MR. BHINGARDIVE MAHENDRA TULSHIRAM

8) DJ20238 MS. JAISWAL SHWETA SHANKARLAL

9) DJ20239 MS. JAIPURKAR HEMLATA NAMDEORAO

10) DJ202311 MR. PATIL AJIT ANNA

11) DJ202312 MS. BEMBALGE SARITA MAHADEV

12) DJ202313 MRS. VIRKUD RAJASHRI NINAD

13) DJ202314 MS. JADHAV NEELAM CHANDRAKANT

14) DJ202315 MR. PATIL SANTOSH ABASAHEB

15) . DJ202316 MRS. AGAWANE VAISHALI AMIT

16) DJ202317 MR. GONGALE NIRMAL HEMANTRAJ

17) DJ202318 MR. DIXIT CHINMAY SUBODH

18) DJ202319 MR. KHARAT KASHINATH DATTATRAY

19) DJ202320 MRS. JADAHV PRAMILA NANDU

20) DJ202321 MS. MANE PRITI ANKUSH

21) DJ202322 MR. PETHE VIVEK SHRIKRISHNA

22) DJ202323 MR. JONWAL DEELIP RAMCHANDRA

23) DJ202325 MR. MASKAR PRADIP NAMDEO

24) DJ202326 MR. SHAIKH IMRAN KADAR
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
25) DJ202327 MS. NEMISHTE HEMLATA PRAKASH

26) DJ202328 MR. SHUKLA GAURAV GIRISH

27) DJ202330 MS. MISHRA REENA RAMCHANDRA

28) DJ202331 MS. BABAR NUTAN DHANAJI

29) DJ202332 MR. BAMANE RAJU LAHYAPPA

30) DJ202333 MR. PATIL MUKESH KAMALAKAR
f 31) DJ202334 MR. ADELKAR ANIL ASHOK

32) DJ202335 MR. PANDEY KUNWARRAJNISHRANJAN DINESHKUMAR

33) DJ202336 MR. JALALODDIN MOMIN TOUFIQAHMAD

34) DJ202337 MR. DESHPANDE ADITYA BALKRISHNA

35) DJ202338 MR. SALUNKHE VINAYAK PRAKASH

36) DJ202339 MS. KA WALE SHITAL TULSHIRAM

37) DJ202340 MR. UGALE VITTHAL RAMDAS

38) DJ202341 MR. KUMBHAR SATYAJIT VISHWANATH

39) DJ202343 MR. SHAIKH JAINODIN ISAAMODIN

40) DJ202344 MRS. BALWATKAR KIRAN CHANDRASHEKHAR

41) DJ202345 MRS. BHATE ABHILASHA AMIT

42) DJ202346 MR. KOLEKAR RAHUL LAXMANRAO

43) DJ202347 MR. DHANURE BRAMHANAND MAHESHWAR
44) DJ202348 MR. KADAM JAYKUMAR KISHOR

45) DJ202349 MR. KALDATE SUHAS BALBHIM

46) DJ202350 MR. RAJHANS SANDEEP SUBHASHRAO
47) DJ202351 MS. NIRBHAVANE MINAKSHI SAYAJI

48) DJ202352 MR. KHADE RUPESH POPATRAO

49) DJ202353 MS. NERLIKAR JYOTI GAUTAMRAO

50) DJ202354 MS. KOTHARI RENU RAJESH

51) DJ202355 MR. CHAVHAN MILIND DATTARAM

52) DJ202357 MS. JOSHI ASHWINI OMPRAKASH
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
53) DJ202358 MR. SADANSHIO UJWAL GAUTAM

54) DJ202359 MR. JAHAGIRDAR VIRENDRA VASUDEORAO

55) DJ202360 MR. DIVATE SHRIKANT EKNATH

56) DJ202361 MR. CHAKRANARAYAN KARAN MANOJ .

57) DJ202362 MS. PARDESHI YOGITA DHANSING

58) DJ202364 MR. GHODESWAR SUNIT DNYANESHWAR

59) DJ202366 MR. YADAV VIJAY RAJBALI

60) DJ202367 MS. BHINGARDEO SWATI VIJAY

MR. BHINGARDEO SHASHANK VIJAY61) DJ202368
62) DJ202369 MR. SAGAT BHAURAO MANOHAR s

63) DJ202370 MS. GAWALI DEEPIKA KESHAV

64) DJ202371 MR. MOHOD VISHAL PANJABRAO

65) DJ202372 MRS. KULKARNI PRANITA SANTOSH
66) DJ202373 MR. BEHARE BHUSHAN VITTHALRAO

57) DJ202374 MR. GOPALKAR ABHIJEET ASHOK

68) DJ202375 MS. GAJWE ARCHANA NAVNATH
69) DJ202376 MS. BAJAJ ASHA SHAMANDAS

70) DJ202377 MS. VALVI VANITA SURUPSING

71) DJ202378 MR. SUDGE KIRAN VASANT

71) DHURWEY VIVEK PRAKASHRAO

73) DJ202380 MR. DESHMANE PRATIK BHARAT

74) DJ202381 MR. SHIRSAT PRADIP DILIP

75) DJ202382 MS. RANDHE SAVITA GANGADHAR

76) DJ202383 MR. SAMBARE GAYATRI WASUDEO

77) DJ202384 MRS. B HAD ANGE CHETNA PRABHAKAR
78) DJ202385 MR. QUADRI SYYADFAISALALAM SARFRAZALAM

79) DJ202386 MR. ATALE SANTOSH SHIVAJI

80) DJ202387 MR. KAHANDAL GANESH BALU
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Name of the candidateSr. No. Reg. No.

81) DJ202388 MS. WAGH NILIMA UTTAMRAO

82) DJ202389 MR. CHAUDHARI VISHNU LAIKDAS

83) DJ202390 MR. QURESHI SOHEB SHAIKHLAL

84) DJ202391 MR. BHOYAR PALLAVI KESHRIMAL

85) DJ202392 MR. BHOYAR AWADHKUMAR KESHARIMAL

86) DJ202394 MR. DAHEKAR ATUL HARIRAM

87) DJ202395 MR. CHILANGE VASANT GOVINDA

88) DJ202396 MRS. RAUT MONA SACHIN

89) DJ202397 MR. PURI PRAVIN CHARAN

90) DJ202398 MR. SIDAM ARVIND TULSHIRAM

91) DJ202399 MRS. NIHALANI VARSHA JETHANAND

92) DJ2023100 MS. SHAHARE RAJESHWARI DINESH

93) DJ2023101 MR. RAUT PANKAJ SAINATH

94) DJ2023102 MR. MUTHAL JAGANNATH VITHOBA

95) DJ2023103 MR. SHIAKH AHEMAD AMIN

96) DJ2023104 MS. SHIRPHULE DIPALI SUBHASHRAO

97) DJ2023105 MS. RANA SONAL NARENDRA

DJ2023106 MS. RANSHOOR SHEETAL PRAKASH98)

99) MR. RAVAL BHAVIK VASANTKUMARDJ2023107

MRS. VERMA GAYATRI OMPRAKASH100) DJ2023108
MR. BANSODE SAGAR AMBADAS101) DJ2023109

MR. PANCHAL DEEPAK DIGAMBARRAO102) DJ2023110

MR. YADAV AMIT SARJERAO103) DJ2023111

MR. UMALE GANESH SHANKARSAO104) DJ2023112

MR. SHIRSAT VIKRAM GOVINDRAO105) DJ2023113

MRS. MADANE DEEPALI SAGAR106) DJ2023114

MR. MAHALLE NITIN SUBHASH107) DJ2023115

MR. THORAT UJWALA JITENDRADJ2023116108)
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
109) DJ2023117 MRS. DESAI SUNAINA SATYANARAYAN

110) DJ2023118 MR. CHOUBE ASHISH BHIMSEN

111) DJ2023119 MR. ITHAPE NILAM RAMCHANDRA

112) DJ2023120 MRS. THAKARE SARIKA SANDIP

113) DJ2023121 MR. SAMBHALE SANGRAM VAIJANATHRAO

114) DJ2023122 MR. MORE SURAJ DIPAK

115) DJ2023123 MR. TRIPATHI RAHUL ANILRAJ

116) DJ2023124 MR. RAUT NETAJI MADHUKAR

117) DJ2023125 MRS. KHORATE SWATI UTTAM

118) DJ2023126 MR. DAMRE CHETAN SUBHASH

119) DJ2023127 MR. SHAMBHARKAR PANKAJ MANIKRAO

120) DJ2023129 MRS. PAWSE SUVARNA UDAY

121) DJ2023130 MRS. GADKARI ANKITA ASHISH

122) DJ2023131 MR. PATIL ANILKUMAR VASANT

123) DJ2023133 MS. KHOBRAGADE SONALI BHAGWAN

124) DJ2023134 MS. BHAVSAR POOJA SUNIL

125) DJ2023135 MR. MUNDHE RAHUL RAMDAS

126) DJ2023136 MS. INGLE PRANITA SHRIRAM

127) DJ2023137 MS. GAIKWAD SWAPNALI SURESH

128) DJ2023138 MRS. SUTAR SANGITA FULACHAND

129) DJ2023139 MR. ANSARI SHAHEDALI INAYATALI

130) DJ2023140 MS. SHINDE PADMAJA HIMMATRAO

131) DJ2023141 MRS. JADHAV UJWALA RAJKUMAR

132) DJ2023142 MRS. KADAM SUNITA HANMANT

133) DJ2023143 MR. DESHMUKH DARSHAN BHARAT
134) DJ2023144 MRS. BHOSLE KA VITA DHANESH

135) DJ2023145 MS. KHADE TRUPTI MANIKRAO

136) DJ2023146 MRS. MORE ASMITA EKNATHRAO

137) DJ2023147 MR. RANA KIRTIKUMAR SUBHASH
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Name of the candidateSr. No. Reg. No.
138) DJ2023148 MS. KHAPNE SONALI VITTHALRAO

139) DJ2023149 MR. RAORANE SWATI VILAS

140) DJ2023150 MR. SHELAR SANTOSH MAHADEV
141) DJ2023151 MRS. NARSALE MANISHA ACHIS

142) DJ2023152 MS. BHALEKAR MEENA JANARDHAN
143) DJ2023153 MRS. MULYE SAMPADA ANAND

144) DJ2023155 MS. BAKWAD SONIYA KISHANRAO

145) DJ2023157 MR. PAWAR ANIL

146) DJ2023158 MRS. KOKATE PRIYANKA PRAYAGRAO

147) DJ2023159 MS. AMTE PRITI BALKUNAL

148) DJ2023160 MRS. THORAT SANJANA RAJENDRA

149) DJ2023161 MR. BAFNA AJINKYA GHANSHYAM

150) DJ2023162 MR. PURI SARIKA SURESH

151) DJ2023163 MR. MULE PRAVIN DATTATRAY

152) DJ2023164 MR. NAWADKAR DEVENDRA VITTHAL

153) DJ2023165 MR. PAWBAKE MANISHA SHARAD

154) DJ2023166 MR. JAYALWAL CHETAN PUKHRAJ

155) DJ2023167 MR. RAMTEKE RAVINDRA KASHINATH

156) DJ2023168 MR. SHAIKH AFTAB SHABBIR

DJ2023169157) MRS. BHAGAT SONALI SURESH

158) MR. BOCHARE PRAKASH RAMDASDJ2023170

MS. BHALERAO DEEPMALA PANDURANG159) DJ2023171

160) MR. WAGHILE MANOHAR ANANTRAODJ2023172

MR. DESHPANDE AMOL RAMKRUSHNA161) DJ2023173

MRS. PESHWANI PINKEY NARAYANDAS162) DJ2023174

MR. CHAURPAGAR RAVI MOHAN163) DJ2023175

MR. REBHANKAR SAVITA RATNAKAR164) DJ2023176
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
165) DJ2023177 MRS. WAGHMARE SHRADDHA RITESH

166) DJ2023178 MRS. CHOUDHARI JAYANTI ANANTRAO

167) DJ2023179 MR. GAWALI SUNIL TRIMBAKRAO

168) DJ2023180 MRS. DEULKAR UJWALA VISHAL

169) DJ2023181 MR. BELEKAR UMESH SUDHAKARRAO

170) DJ2023182 MS. AKRE SMITA DNYANESHWARRAO

171) DJ2023183 MR. TAMBOLI RAJU KARIM

172) DJ2023184 MR. BHOSALE LAXMAN DASHARATH

173) DJ2023185 MRS. DAWAKHARE PALLAVI KESHAVRAO

174) DJ2023186 MS. MARDE PRAMILA THAKSEN

175) DJ2023187 MR. KIDAMBI VASANTKUMAR RANGACHARI

176) DJ2023188 MR. JADHAV SACHIN PRAKASH
177) DJ2023189 MR. KAMBLE BABLU PANDURANG

178) DJ2023191 MR. MANIYAR AJIJ GAFURBHAI

179) DJ2023192 MRS. KAMBLE RUPALI RAMCHANDRA

180) DJ2023193 MR. SHARMA RAVIKUMAR KESHARMAL

181) DJ2023194 MR. BHOJANE SANJAY SHRAVAN

182) DJ2023195 MRS. PATHAN ANJUM FIROZ

183) DJ2023196 MS. TAYADE SONAL MADHUKAR

184) DJ2023197 MR. BAVISKAR DEVENDRA RAMKRISHNA

185) DJ2023198 MR. DHUDKEKAR SANTOSH NARAYAN

186) DJ2023199 MR. CHAUDHARI DHIRAJ VIJAY

187) DJ2023201 MR. RATHOD SHARAD VASANTRAO

188) DJ2023202 MR. BUGADE SUJEET RAMESH

189) DJ2023203 MR. JADHAV NILESH BAPU

190) DJ2023204 MR. TAMBAT HRISHIKESH VILAS

191) DJ2023206 MR. SURYAVANSHI SANGRAM BHANUDAS

192) DJ2023207 MS. PATIL NETRAJA BASUDEO
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Name of the candidateSr. No. Reg. No.

193) DJ2023208 MRS. NIRGUDE VAISHALI TUKARAM

194) DJ2023209 MR. SAKAHARKAR ANAND ASHOKRAO
195) DJ2023210 MR. KUPTEKAR SACHIN VIJAY

196) DJ2023211 MR. PISE DAMODHAR PURUSHOTTAM

197) DJ2023212 MR. ZUTE DATTA PRALHADRAO

198) DJ2023213 MR. PIMPALIKAR HEMA NILESH

199) DJ2023215 MR. SONTAKKE DHAMMAPARKASH SAMBHAJI

200) DJ2023216 MRS. WAWARE SEEMA GOKUL

201) DJ2023217 MR. KARLEKAR PRIYANKA PADMAKAR

202) DJ2023218 MR. MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD

203) DJ2023219 MR. SAYED SAJED MOINODDIN

204) DJ2023220 MR. PHADKE PRANAV MADHAV

205) DJ2023221 MR. SHAIKH REHANHAIDER ABDULSAEED

206) DJ2023222 MR. BADAR MOHTESIM

207) DJ2023223 MR. PARDESHI CHANDANSING DHANSING

208) DJ2023224 MR. SHIRSIKAR SANTOSH SURESH

209) DJ2023225 MR. SHINDE SUNIL SAHEBRAO

210) DJ2023226 MR. GHULE PRADEEP CHAVDAS

211) DJ2023227 MRS. DIWANE SHILA ANANTA

212) MR. JOSHI PRAVINKUMAR RAMCHANDRADJ2023228
213) DJ2023229 MR. DESHMUKH AJAJ SAMAD

214) MR. NEGI MADHURI MAHIPALSINGHDJ2023230

215) MR. SOGE VIJAY PANDURANGJIDJ2023231

MR. BODADE MANGESH VISHWANATH216) DJ2023232

MRS. CHASKAR RAJSHREE TUKARAM217) DJ2023233

MR. NARWADE VRUSHALI VINODRAO218) DJ2023234

MR. PISAT MAHENDRA RAMAKANT219) DJ2023235

MR. PARSHETTI AJINKYA CHANDRASHEKHARDJ2023236220)
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
221) DJ2023237 MS. SHAIKH SULTANA GAFUR

222) DJ2023238 MR. SHAIKH MOHAMMED AHMED

223) DJ2023239 MR. PATIL SAMRAT ULHAS

224) DJ2023241 MR. SAYED MOHAMMADHYDERODDIN RAHIMODDIN

225) DJ2023242 MRS. SAYED ATIYABEGUM TAHER

226) DJ2023243 MR. GAIKWAD BALAJI GORAKH

227) DJ2023244 MRS. CHORAGE MONALI KASHINATH

228) DJ2023245 MR. KARNAWAT MAHENDRA JIVRAJ

229) DJ2023246 MS. DESHMUKH KIRTI PRABHAKAR

230) DJ2023247 MS. MESHRAM PRAGATI SAD ARAM

231) DJ2023248 MR. DESHMUKH RAHUL KAMLAKAR

232) DJ2023249 MRS. DESHMUKH ANJALI RAHUL

233) DJ2023250 MR. KAZI RAFI FAIYAZ

234) DJ2023251 MR. KAMBLE SATISH DASHRATH

235) DJ2023252 MR. JAIN HITESH BHAVARLAL

236) DJ2023253 MR. TAYADE RAJESH MANIKRAO

237) DJ2023254 MS. WADJE NILIMA BHASKAR

238) DJ2023255 MR. SARKATE SUNIL JANARDHAN

239) DJ2023256 MRS. RANDIVE ROHINI RAJRATNA

240) DJ2023257 MR. ZALTE ANIL UTTAMRAO

241) DJ2023258 MS. RAUT NEETA MANOHAR

242) DJ2023259 MRS. SHAH VANDANA SURENDRA

243) DJ2023260 MR. WANKHADE SANDESH GOPAL

244) DJ2023261 MR. HARTALKAR TEJAS PRAKASH

245) DJ2023262 MR. GAIKWAD AMOL MARUTI

246) DJ2023264 MR. TALWEKAR AMOL PRABHAKAR

247) DJ2023266 MRS. KANTE PALLAVI SURENDRA

248) DJ2023267 MR. BEDARKAR SAGAR SUNIL
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
249) DJ2023268 MS. CHAVAN SNEHAL PREMNATH
250) DJ2023269 MR. THAKARE GAJANAN DAMODHAR

251) DJ2023270 MR. SATHE BHUSHAN SHRIRAM

252) DJ2023272 MR. PA WAR JAGANNATH RUSTUMRAO

253) DJ2023273 MR. RENGE SATYAVATI SHESHRAO

254) DJ2023275 MR. MORE AMIT SUBHASHRAO

255) DJ2023276 MR. SURYAVANSHI OM MANIK

256) DJ2023277 MS. PRADHAN POOJA KRUSHNARAO
257) DJ2023280 MRS. VYAVAHARE VIDYA GAHININATH

258) DJ2023281 MR. GAIKWAD VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA

259) DJ2023282 MR. JOSHI SUMIT GANPATRAO

260) DJ2023283 MR. MANE PRAVINKUMAR SUKUMAR

261) DJ2023284 MS. RAMBLE KAVITA RAMCHANDRA

262) DJ2023286 MR. PRATAP ANIL GANPAT

263) DJ2023287 MR. PATIL CHANDRASHEKHAR SAHEBRAO

264) DJ2023288 MR. TIWARI SACHINDAR RAJESH

265) DJ2023289 MR. BHALE BABASAHEB SAMBHAJIRAO

266) DJ2023290 MR. MEHTA MANOJ DAUJI

267) DJ2023291 MS. ADHAV MINAL VINODKUMAR

268) DJ2023292 MR. SANAP KALPANA DIGAMBER

269) DJ2023293 MRS. KADARE RUPALI BASAVRAJ
270) DJ2023294 MS. PRATAP SUVARNA GANPAT

271) DJ2023296 MRS. PATIL NAMITA MADAN

212) DJ2023297 MR. SUBHEDAR KUSHAL RAJU

.273) DJ2023298 MS. MEHTA PRIYA KISHOR

274) MR. GAJBHIYE GOPAL RAMESHDJ2023299

275) MR. KHURANA AKASHKUMAR CHARANDASDJ2023300

MR. POTDAR ATISH GANGADHARRAO276) DJ2023301

211) }9}2622362 MR. BADGUJAR DEVIDAS BHILA
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
278) DJ2023303 MR. DANDGAVAL MAHESH SURESH

279) DJ2023304 MR. KAJALE RANJEET BAB RUWAN

280) DJ2023305 MRS. KHAW ALE ASHA SADASHIV

281) DJ2023306 MR. KHAN TOUSIF HUSAIN

282) DJ2023307 MS. JASUD PALLAVI RAJARAM

283) DJ2023308 MR. UBALE KANISHKA ANIL

284) DJ2023309 MR. AHMAD MOHAMMAD SHAKIR

285) DJ2023310 MS. KALE NISHA SHIVAJI

286) DJ2023311 MR. KALE VITTHAL DINKARRAO

287) DJ2023312 MR. GHUGE SUNIL VASANTA

288) DJ2023313 MRS. PATHAK GAUTAMI SUNITRAO

289) DJ2023314 MR. JAIN MAHAVIR RANGLAL

290) DJ2023315 MR. VYAVAHARE DIPAK BANSILAL

291) DJ2023316 MRS. VARDHAMANE SHASHIKALA BHUSHAN

292) DJ2023317 MR. RANGARI SANDEEP JANRAOJI

293) DJ2023318 MRS. CHARKHA AARTI MURLIDHAR

294) DJ2023319 MR. KHAN SAHIL BAASHIR

295) DJ2023320 MR. AHIRE ASHOK SAHEBRAO

296) DJ2023321 MR. KATHALE CHAITALI SHANTARAM

297) DJ2023322 MR. HADPE NILESH VALIBA

298) DJ2023323 MR. KULKARNI KISHAN SURESHRAO

299) DJ2023324 MR. WALEKAR VASANT NIVRUTTI

300) DJ2023325 MR. SHAMKUWAR PRAVEENKUMAR SHRAWAN

301) DJ2023326 MR. KUMBHEKAR SANDIP BHIMRAO

302) DJ2023327 MR. KOTHALIKAR DHANANJAY GANESH

303) DJ2023328 MRS. DUGGAL SIMRAN ASHWIN

304) DJ2023329 MR. SHINDE KESHAV KEDU
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
305) DJ2023330 MR. MALAGE SAGAR BHUPAL

I
306) DJ2023331 MRS. WAIKAR SUCHITA NANASAHEB

307) DJ2023332 MR. KAULGUD SWAN AND ANIL

308) DJ2023333 MS. SHIRSAT SUJATA RAMDAS
ii

309) DJ2023334 MR. PAWAR PRAKASH BABURAO

310) DJ2023335 MR. MALI NITIN DIGAMBAR

311) DJ2023336 MR. SALAME SANDIP MANOHAR

312) DJ2023337 MS. BODKHE RAJSHREE RAMDAS

313) DJ2023339 MRS. PATIL VAISHALI GANESH

314) DJ2023340 MR. NAGE DEEPAK VISHWANATH

315) DJ2023341 MR. EKSAMBEKAR JOSH SUHAS

316) DJ2023342 MR. JOGDAND GAJANAN GANGADHARRAO

317) DJ2023343 MR. MOHITE VISHAL HANMANTRAO

318) DJ2023344 MS. UNHAWANE PRADNYA BHAGWAN

319) DJ2023345 MR. PARKOTE JAWED EKBAL

320) DJ2023346 MRS. NANDESHWAR ASHWINI DHIRAJ

321) DJ2023347 MR. PATIL SNEHAL VIVEK

322) DJ2023348 MRS. GUHE VAISHALI VINOD

323) DJ2023349 MR. SORTE UMESH KESHAO

324) DJ2023350 MR. MATURKAR VALLARI PRABHAKAR

325) DJ2023351 MR. GAVHALE SANDIP SANJAY

326) DJ2023352 MR. KHEDEKAR KIRANRAJ SEETARAM

327) DJ2023353 MRS. BALWANI MAHAK CHANDRAPAL

328) DJ2023354 MS. KILLEKAR PRACHI PRAVIN

DJ2023355329) MR. SANCHETI CHIRAG

DJ2023356330) MR. SURYAWANSHI PRASHANT BAJRANG
331) DJ2023358 MR. SATABHAI SANTOSH DATTATRAY

332) DJ2023359 MR. WAMAN MANGESH DILIPRAO
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
333) DJ2023360 MR. GHULE DHANANJAY RAMDAS

334) DJ2023361 MR. SAWALKAR CH ETAN VIJAY

335) DJ2023362 MR. BORDE GAURAV VENUNATH

336) DJ2023363 MR. GORGHATE ASHISH ANANDRAO

337) DJ2023364 MR. RAMTEKE SURESH RAIBHAN

338) DJ2023365 MS. NISTANE UJWALA SUDHAKAR

339) DJ2023366 MR. BANGAR SHARAD BANSI

340) DJ2023367 MR. SAWANT DARSHAN U

341) DJ2023368 MS. BIRAJDAR RESHMA RAJENDRA

342) DJ2023369 MR. SHAIKH JARJARIBAKSH GAFOOR

343) DJ2023370 MS. KALWALE PADMINI BHARAT

344) DJ2023371 MR. CHAVAN RAJEEV DHANAPPA

345) DJ2023372 MRS. SATTAR KANEEZFATEMA ABDUL

346) DJ2023374 MRS. GOLE SEEMA SHIVAJI

347) DJ2023376 MS. WAGHMARE SHALINI BANSIDHAR

348) DJ2023377 MR. WAGHMARE SAGAR MADHUKAR

349) DJ2023378 MR. GANGURDE MANGESH HARISHCHANDRA

350) DJ2023379 MR. PATHAN HAYYAJ BAHADURKHAN

351) DJ2023380 MR. CHINCHOLKAR JAGDISH SHANKARRAO

352) DJ2023381 MR. THEROKAR SHIVSHANKAR NARAYAN

353) DJ2023382 MRS. PIMPLE SHITAL AMOL

354) DJ2023383 MRS. CHINCHOLKAR ANJU SURESH

355) DJ2023384 MR. JOSHI PRANAND PRAMOD

356) DJ2023386 MR. PATIL PRAVIN SHASHIKANT

357) DJ2023387 MR. POTDAR AMOL BHARATRAO

358) DJ2023388 MS. SONI MADHURI RATILAL

359) DJ2023389 MR. SHAIKH IMRAN MOHAMMEDYAKUB

360) DJ2023390 MR. GUND SUNIL CHINTAMANI
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361) DJ2023391 MR. TUPADE ASHOK SUBHASH

362) DJ2023392 MR. WANKHEDE PRAVIN JANARDHAN

363) DJ2O23393 MR. SHINDE SUDARSHAN SUBHASH

364) DJ2023394 MS. JOSHI MANJIRI GAUTAM

365) DJ2023395 MRS. CHALUKYA SWAPNALI VIRDHAVAL
I3'66) DJ2023396 MR. DANGE SHERKHAN JUMMEKHAN

ii

367) DJ2023397 MR. MENDHE OMPRAKASH KESHAORAO

368) DJ2023398 MR. INGULKAR SHALIWAN BABANRAO

369) DJ2023399 MRS. NILEKAR AARTI NARENDRA

370) DJ2023400 MR. MISHRA PRASHANT PRAKASH

371) DJ2023401 MS. NIBRAD MRUNALINI BABANRAO

372) DJ2023402 MR. WADER JEEVAN NIVRUTTIRAO

•373) DJ2023403 MR. RIZVI TAUQEERAALAM MOHAMMADSALEEM

374) DJ2023405 MR. KAMBLE DATTATRAYA RAJENDRA

375) DJ2023406 MR. JAGTAP VIJAYA SURESH

376) DJ2023407 MRS. CHAVAN SUVARNA NAGRAJ
377) DJ2023408 MR. BHOSLE NAGNATH SAKHARAMJI

378) DJ2023409 MS. MAHALE ARCHANA SAHEBRAO
379) DJ2023410 MR. BORKAR JAYESH MOTIRAM

380) DJ2023411 MR. DHOBLE AMARDIP JAGDISH

381) DJ2023412 MR. RATHOD DILIP UKANDA

382) DJ2023413 MR. CHAVAN NAGNATH RAGHUNATH
383) DJ2023414 MR. SIRSIKAR ABHIJIT SHIVSHANKAR

384) DJ2023415 MRS. SADANSHIV SAPANA DEVRAO

DJ2023416385) MR. PANDE JYOTI ANIL

386) MR. JOSHI ANAND EKNATHRAODJ2023418
387) DJ2023419 MR. JAISWAL RAHUL ASHOK

MR. DELMADE YADAV KESHAVRAO388) DJ2023420
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
389) DJ2023421 MR. MUSHAN KRISHNA ANANDRAO

390) DJ2023422 MS. BANALE JYOTSNA JAYWANT

391) DJ2023423 MR. BIRANGAL RAM BHAUSAHEB

392) DJ2023424 MR. GULHANE NILESH PURUSHOTTAM

393) DJ2023425 MS. KADAM PRAMILA VASANT

394) DJ2023426 MR. CHANDRAWANSHI DNYANESHWAR BABURAO
395) DJ2023427 MRS. BHANDARI SONIYA PRITESH

396) DJ2023428 MR. THAKARE UMESH MADHUKARRAO

397) DJ2023429 MS. BHOYAR DIPTI RAMCHANDRA

398) DJ2023430 MS. HALLE SANGITA BABURAO

399) DJ2023431 MR. SHAIKH SADIQUE KASIM

400) DJ2023432 MR. TAWRE BAPPASAHEB NANABHAU

401) DJ2023434 MR. PUND NILESH RAMESHRAO

402) DJ2023435 MRS. BANGERA SAVINA SHESAPPA

403) DJ2023437 MR. JOSHI ROHAN KISHOR

404) DJ2023438 MS. KHEDEKAR SONALI SURESH

405) DJ2023441 MS. KADAM SUREKHA ARJUN

406) DJ2023443 MR. JAIN PIYUSH ASHOK

407) DJ2023444 MR. CHAVAN YOGESH VINAYAK

408) DJ2023445 MR. SIRSAT MANISH DNYANESHWAR

409) DJ2023446 MS. INGALE SWATI MADHUKARRAO

410) DJ2023447 MR. NANAVARE SHANKAR PANDURANG
411) DJ2023448 MRS. PHUTANE SMITA DHEERAJ

412) DJ2023449 MR. KATKAR VAIBHAV HARISH

413) DJ2023450 MRS. KARE RAJASHREE AMRUT

414) DJ2023451 MS. DHAKATE RUPALI BHAURAO

415) DJ2023452 MS. MALEKAR SUREKHA BABURAO

416) DJ2023453 MRS. INGALE MAMTA SUDHAKAR

MS. PATHAN ZARINA BABASAHEB417) DJ2023454
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Name of the candidateSr. No. Reg. No.

418) DJ2023455 MR. GAIKWAD NARENDRA BHAUSAHEB
419) DJ2023456 MR. SHAH RAFIK JIVAN

420) DJ2023457 MR. PACHKAWADE PIYUSH ARUN

421) DJ2023458 MRS. GADKARI UJJWALA SANDESH

422) DJ2023459 MRS. GADKARI MANJUSHA RAJKUMAR

423) DJ2023461 MR. WAGHOLIKAR NARENDRA NILKANTHRAO

424) DJ2023462 MR. KAMBLE DATTATRAY BABASO

425) DJ2023463 MRS. NAIDU JYOTI VENKATRAMAN

426) DJ2023464 MS. KOTHARI DIKSHA PRAKASHCHAND

427) DJ2023465 MR. KHAN AYAZ AHMED

428) DJ2023466 MR. SURYAWANSHI RAMESHWAR KESHAVRAO

429) DJ2023467 MR. BHANDARKAR SAMEER SURENDRA

430) DJ2023468 MS. WAG ANNA KANCHANMALA GURULING

431) DJ2023469 MS. KHANNA RUPALI MOHAN

432) DJ2023470 MR. KANER JIWAN GANGADHAR

433) DJ2023471 MS. NEWASKAR AMRUTA RAMESH

434) DJ2023472 MRS. GOUDA SUSHMA BASAVANNA

435) DJ2023473 MR. GORE GANESH VASANT

436) DJ2023474 MRS. CHIMALKER SUKRUTA AVADHUT

437) MR. ITAP SANTOSH DATTATRAYADJ2023475
438) DJ2023476 MR. KHAIRNAR ANAND TANGA

439) DJ2023477 MRS. PRASAD MEERA KAILASH

440) MRS. BANSODE VAISHALI BAMANNADJ2023478

441) MR. GAWARE ASHOK SUDAMDJ2023479
442) DJ2023480 MS. MOHITE KAVITA MADDDHAV

MR. BAGADI MARUTI PARASHRAM443) DJ2023481
444) DJ2023483 MS. JAIN PUSHPA MANKCHANDJI
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
445) DJ2023484 MS. KARANDE RAJASHRI BALAVANT

446) DJ2023485 MS. PATIL VAISHALI ROHAN

447) DJ2023486 MS. PALVE SUVARNA ARJUN

448) DJ2023487 MS. MAHAJAN ROHINIISHWAR

449) DJ2023488 MR. CHADARE GANESH RAMHARI

450) DJ2023489 MR. GHATGE SACHIN DATTATRAY

451) DJ2023490 MRS. THANEKAR RUPALI PRASHANT

452) DJ2023491 MR. BOLE BHASKAR NAGNATH

453) DJ2023492 MRS. SONAWANE GEETA PRABHAKAR

454) DJ2023493 MR. CHARGE DEEPAK SATISH

455) DJ2023494 MS. TUNDURWAR SHITAL YASHWANTRAO

456) DJ2023495 MR. YEOTKAR RAJU SHANKARRAO

457) DJ2023496 MR. BAGADI SURESH SIDRAM

458) DJ2023497 MR. PATHAN FAIZKHAN FIROZKHAN

459) DJ2023498 MR. BANKAR ARUN BALBHIM

460) DJ2023499 MR. SHAIKH SUHAILP GULAMA

461) DJ2023500 MR. TODKAR DHANCHANDRA HEMANTKUMAR
462) DJ2023501 MR. GUND SANJAYKUMAR SHRIRAM

463) DJ2023502 MS. WALKE SANGITA SURYABHAN

464) DJ2023503 MRS. SHINDE VAISHALI BABAN

465) DJ2023504 MRS. MALI PALLAVI RUPESH

466) DJ2023505 MS. PATIL PRATIBHA BHAGVAN

467) DJ2023506 MR. PANDEY RAJESH MATAPRASAD

468) DJ2023507 MS. GAIKWAD SHEETAL GENDAJI

469) DJ2023508 MR. BAHULKEAR PRASAD VITTHAL

470) DJ2023509 MRS. GURAV TEJASWINI SAN JAY

471) DJ2023510 MR. VERMA ANILKUMAR SHYAMSUNDER

472) DJ2023511 MRS. GORDEY VRUSHALI SUDARSHAN
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
473) DJ2023512 MR. SURYAWANSHI HANMANT ASHOK

474) DJ2023513 MR. KARANDE GANESH NAVNATHRAO
475) DJ2023514 MS. SHETE MOANLI PRANAV

476) DJ2023515 MRS. MATLANE PRIYANKA NISHIKANT

477) DJ2023516 MR. BIYANI GAURAVVINODKUMARJI

478) DJ2023517 MS. SARAIKAR PRADNYA VILASRAO
479) DJ2023518 MS. DAHIPHALE SAVITRI ANKUSH

480) DJ2023519 MRS. BHAGAT ANJALI VIVEK

481) DJ2023520 MR. GOLECHHA ASHISH PARASMAL

482) DJ2023521 MRS. SIDDIQUI NAGHMAFIRDUS SULTANAHMAD

483) DJ2023522 MRS. KHANDODE VAISHALI ASHOK

484) DJ2023523 MR. BAKLIWAL SANMATI MAHAVIR

485) DJ2023524 MR. MANDE MANGALMURTI KISHANRAO

486) DJ2023525 MR. MISHRA SANDESH DWIPRAJ

487) DJ2023526 MR. SAOJIINDRAJEET VINAY

488) DJ2023527 MR. PATIL NISHIGANDH NANDKUMAR

489) DJ2023528 MS. WAGH AMRUTA PURUSHOTTAM

490) DJ2023529 MRS. MAHAJAN SONAL DEVENDRA

491) DJ2023530 MR. WANI RUCHIR SUBODH

492) DJ2023531 MR. MAHAJAN DEVENDRA VIJAYKUMAR

493) DJ2023532 MRS. SIRSATH VANDANA BHIVSAN

494) DJ2023533 MRS. GAIKWAD JAYSHREE DHANANJAY

495) DJ2023534 MR. SOLANKAR TANAJI SHIVAJI

496) DJ2023535 MS. LINGAYAT PRITI REWACHAND

497) DJ2023537 MRS. DESHMUKH APURVA ANANDRAO

MR. MALPANI SANDEEPKUMAR OMPRAKASHJI498) DJ2023538

499) MR. BODWADE NILESH UKHARDUDJ2023539
500) DJ2023540 MR. PALNE PAWANKUMAMR UMASHANKAR
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
501) DJ2023541 MR. GAIKWAD PRAFUL MAHADEORAO

502) DJ2023542 MR. PATIL DEEPAK YUVRAJ

503) DJ2023543 MS. CHOUGULE PRIYA BABANRAO

504) DJ2023544 MR. MORE SHANTARAM SUGDEO

505) DJ2023545 MR. POTADAR VISHAL GAJANAN
II

506) DJ2023547 MS. DESAI ANURADHA GANPATI

507) DJ2023548 MR. SHELAR SUJIT BHARGAV

508) DJ2023549 MR. PADVI SUNILAL PECHARA

509) DJ2023550 MR. KADAM AMIT SHIVAJIRAO

510) DJ2023551 MR. SHAHDADPURl SHILPA SHRICHANDRA

511) DJ2023552 MR. GUPTE SURAJ MADAN

512) DJ2023553 MR. BHOSALE RANJEET BHAGAVAN

513) DJ2023554 MRS. CHAVAN SUPRIYA AJIT

514) DJ2023555 MRS. RAJENDRA PATIL ASHWINI

515) DJ2023556 MS. DESAI SUCHITRA SHIVAJIRAO

516) DJ2023557 MR. KSHIRSAGAR ALANKAR HEMANT

517) DJ2023558 MS. KENDRE SWATI RAMAKANT

518) DJ2023559 MR. KIRWALE SHIVAKANT PANDIT

519) DJ2023560 MR. MISHRA VIJAY RAJENDRAKUMAR

520) DJ2023561 MR. NIKAM SWAPNIL RANGRAO

521) DJ2023562 MR. BAVKAR HARSHAD PRADIP
522) DJ2023563 MR. LAGAD PRASHANT LAHURAO

523) DJ2023564 MS. SHASTRl MEGHA AJITKUMAR

524) DJ2023565 MR. RAMBLE AVINASH DHARMA

525) DJ2023566 MR. PATHRIKAR NARESH SHAMRAO

526) DJ2023567 MRS. SHINDE SWATI NAMDEVRAO

527) DJ2023568 MR. MOON PRADEEPKUMAR UDDHAO

528) DJ2023569 MR. PANCHPOR SHRIVALLABH SITARAM
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529) DJ2023570 MR. DHOLE GHANSHYAM RAJENDRA

530) DJ2023571 MR. SHETE SHUBHANGI SHRIMANDHAR

531) DJ2023572 MR. NIKAM BHAGWAT EKNATH

532) DJ2023574 MR. PATIL AMOL HAMBIRRAO

533) DJ2023575 MR. GIRAMKAR VIKRANT SURYAKANT

534) DJ2023576 MR. SHINDE RAVI LAXMANRAO

535) DJ2023578 MR. MAVINKURVE SAMAR UDAY

536) DJ2023579 MRS. CHAVAN SHYAMA SHARAD

537) DJ2023580 MR. TAMBADE HEMANT BHAUSAHEB
538) DJ2023581 MR. INAMDAR AMOL SAYAJIRAO

539) DJ2023583 MR. CHOUGALE BALVEER BANDOPANT

540) DJ2023584 MRS. DONGARE ANAGHA SANDEEP

541) DJ2023585 MR. KASBE SANTOSH SHESHERAO

542) DJ2023586 MRS. SHINDE MANISHA HARIDAS

543) DJ2023587 MS. SAWANT RAJASHRI SAMPATRAO

544) DJ2023588 MRS. A WALE MEGHA HANMANT

545) DJ2023589 MR. THORAT HITESH ANIL

546) DJ2023590 MR. SHAIKH IRSHAD LATIF

547) DJ2023591 MS. SARKATE KANCHAN VISHAL

548) DJ2023592 MR. PODDAR ANIKET CHANDRASHEKHAR

549) DJ2023593 MR. BHAT MANJUNATH VITTHAL

550) DJ2023594 MS. JADHAV SONALI KARBHARI

551) DJ2023595 MR. ARAGE TEJESH SHANTINATH

552) DJ2023596 MRS. KADAM POOJA SHAILESH

553) DJ2023597 MR. TONDGE GAJANAN RAMKISHAN

554) DJ2023598 MS. JADHAV ROHINI PRABHAKAR

555) DJ2023599 MR. SHAIKH SALEHATABASSUM MDYOUNUS

556) DJ2023601 MS. HASNALE SHRADHA EKNATHRAO
557) DJ2023602 MRS. SAPRE SHARVARI TAPAS
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
558) DJ2023603 MS. KALE TRUSHNA DEEPAK

559) DJ2023604 MR. WAGHMODE YALLAPPA VITHOBA

560) DJ2023605 MR. SABLANI JAIPRAKASH NARAYANDAS

561) DJ2023607 MR. GHULEPATIL AMOL PRALHAD

562) DJ2023608 MS. RATHOD POOJA GOVIND

563) DJ2023609 MS. CHAVAN RASIKA N

564) DJ2023610 MRS. DESHMUKH SAPNA VIJAYSINH

565) DJ2023611 MRS. JADHAV SWATI RAVINDRA

566) DJ2023612 MS. PATIL VIJAYMALA AJITKUMAR

567) DJ2023613 MR. SUTAR PRASHANT NARAYAN

568) DJ2023614 MRS. WAGH KAVITA BHIMRAO

569) DJ2023615 MR. MANKAR SAGAR VISHVASRAO

570) DJ2023616 MS. TIDKE ASHWINI MILIND

571) DJ2023617 MR. JHA HEMANT JUGALKISHOR

572) DJ2023618 MR. LONDHE ROHIDAS BHAGWAN

573) DJ2023619 MR. GUPTA MAYADEVI FULCHAND

574) DJ2023620 MR. TANPURE GOVIND DASHRATH

575) DJ2023621 MRS. MURKUTE BINDIYA JITENDRA

576) DJ2023622 MRS. APCHE PUSHPLATA TATYARAO

Sl'l'} DJ2023623 MR. WAGHMARE PRIYADARSHI GIRDHAR

578) DJ2023624 MR. KALE BHARAT DEVRAM

579) DJ2023625 MR. BACHATE ANJAY NARAYAN
580) DJ2023626 MR. SHINDE ABHAYVINODRAO

581) DJ2023627 MR. SHRIWAS SHYAMAL MOHANLAL

582) DJ2023628 MR. SOMVANSHI SOMESHWAR SHRIHARI

583) DJ2023629 MS. JAGADALE SANDHYA SANTOSH

584) DJ2023630 MS. CHANDORE MRUNAL SHALIGRAM
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585) DJ2023632 MRS. KALE SEEMA RADHAKISAN

586) DJ2023634 MS. GANGURDE RAJASHREE RAMESH

587) DJ2023635 MS. TAKLE PUN AM BHARATRAO

588) DJ2023636 MS. PHADTARE ANITA TUKARAM

589) DJ2023637 MRS. UIKEY SHARAYU MORESHWAR

590) DJ2023638 MR. SHAIKH SHAIKHLAL BAXU

591) DJ2023639 MR. SHIRKE AJINKYASINH BALASAHEB

592) DJ2023640 MS. PAWAR SHITAL NAVANATH

593) DJ2023641 MR. PATHAN AMJADKHAN ASIFKHAN

594) DJ2023642 MR. GAYALI DEBASHISH HIREN

595) DJ2023643 MS. PAWAR PRATENCHYA PRAKASH
596) DJ2023644 MR. JAWALE GOPICHAND VASANT

597) DJ2023645 MR. KOLHE JYOTI NAVINCHANDRA

598) DJ2023646 MR. DONGARE RAM PANDURANG

599) DJ2023647 MR. CHANDNANI RAKESH GOVARDHANDAS

600) DJ2023648 MR. KULKARNI RATHINDRA RAVINDRA

601) DJ2023649 MRS. CHAMLE ANUJA RANJEET

602) DJ2023650 MR. WAGH ARUN SUDHAKAR

603) DJ2023651 MR. SONAWANE ROHIDAS MADAV

604) DJ2023652 MR. SHELKE SHRIKANT PRAKASH

605) DJ2023653 MR. WANKHEDE SANTOSH SURESH

606) DJ2023654 MR. YENDARKAR SUNIL SURESH

607) DJ2023655 MRS. BELSARE TEJASWINI GAURAV

608) DJ2023656 MRS. PATIL ROHINEE SANJAY

609) DJ2023658 MR. SONONE SACHIN DADARAO

610) DJ2023659 MR. METKAR YOGESH PRALHAD

611) DJ2023660 MR. JOSHI HARSHALA GAP AL

612) DJ2023661 MR. DARJI VIJA BABULAL
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
613) DJ2023662 MS. TATE AMRUTA BALASAHEB

614) DJ2023663 MS. SHAIKH ANEESA NAZEER

615) DJ2023664 MR. DHERE VIJAY HINDURAO

616) DJ2023665 MR. ANJIKAR PRIYESH MOHAN

617) MR. SONAWANE SUNIL BHATUDJ2023666
618) DJ2023667 MS. DESHPANDE SHRADHA SHARADRAO

619) DJ2023668 MR. VAIDYA SANJAY JAGANNATH

620) DJ2023669 MR. DESHMUKH ABHIJEET ASHOKRAO

621) DJ2023670 MS. AMBHORE SUSHMA JAGDEORAO

622) DJ2023671 MR. PATIL MADHURI VAIJANATH

623) DJ2023672 MR. NAVSAGAR PRAVIN ANKUSHRAO
624) DJ2023673 MR. DHANDE NILESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

625) DJ2023674 MR. DESHMUKH ABHAY GOVINDRAO

626) DJ2023675 MS. INGALE MANISHA VASANTRAO

627) DJ2023676 MR. MANE PRATHMESH DILIP

628) DJ2023677 MR. DESHMUKH MANDAR ARUN

629) DJ2023678 MR. DEORE SAGAR ANIL

630) DJ2023679 MR. KHONDRE PRAKASH RAJARAM

631) DJ2023680 MRS. POTDAR SHILPA PRAVIN

632) DJ2023681 MR. DARAK UMESH PRAKASHCHANDRAJI

633) DJ2023682 MR. ANSARI MOHAMMEDAKBAR ABDULAZIZ

634) DJ2023683 MR. BORSE CHAKSHUPAL ANANDA

635) DJ2023684 MS. SAWANT BHAKTISHALI YASHWANT

636) DJ2023685 MR. KATHARE PADMAJA MAHAVEER

637) DJ2023686 MR. KHARE VAIBHAV DINKAR

638) DJ2023687 MR. RODAGE SAMBHAJIRAO SHIVAJI

639) DJ2023688 MR. PATIL YOGESHWAR KARBHARI

640) DJ2023689 MR. NAVALE PRAVIN KRISHNAT
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641) DJ2023690 MS. BORDE BEBI VILAS

642) DJ2023691 MR. RANE RUPESH SUDHAKAR

643) DJ2023692 MRS. AMBI LAXMI MURGESH

644) DJ2023693 MRS. TOTEWAR SARIKA MURLIDHAR

645) DJ2023694 MR. JAMDADE RAMESH BABASAHEB
I 646) DJ2023695 MR. KOLI JAYPAL DASHRATH

647) DJ2023696 MR. WAHURWAGH BABAN VASANTRAO

648) DJ2023697 MR. GAIKE ABASAHEB MACCHINDRA

649) DJ2023698 MR. MOHITE NUTAN MUKUNDRAO

650) DJ2023699 MR. GHANWAT VIKAS VASANTRAO

651) DJ2023700 MR. DABHADE DEEPAK SAKHARAM
652) DJ2023701 MR. SAHU SHAILESH RAMDAS

653) DJ2023702 MR. MORE SURAJ SADANAND

654) DJ2023703 MR. DHOTRE CHANDRABHAN BABARAO

655) DJ2023704 MR. PATIL SANTOSH DHANSING

656) DJ2023705 MRS. RAMTEKE ROHINI SHIOPRASAD

657) DJ2023706 MR. AMALE JAYESH AMBADAS

658) DJ2023707 MR. GAIKWAD SUSHIL BALIRAM

659) DJ2023708 MR. CHATEUDDHAVVITTHAL

660) DJ2023709 MR. RAJPUROHIT DINESH NAURATSINGH

661) DJ2023710 MRS. TIPUGADE RAMATAI SHIVAJI

662) DJ2023711 MR. MANE KRISHNA RAM

663) DJ2023712 MR. INGOLE PRASHANT JAYKUMAR

664) DJ2023713 MR. SONKUSARE UMAKANT YADAORAO

665) DJ2023714 MS. KAMBLE SWATI KUSHINDAR

666) DJ2023715 MRS. PATIL SUSHAMA SUDARSHAN
667) DJ2023716 MS. AKBAR ZARRINPAIKAR MOHAMMAD

668) DJ2023717 MS. MOHITEPATIL SHIVANJALI PRAVIN

669) DJ2023718 MR. BAJAD VIJAY HIMMATRAO
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
670) DJ2023719 MR. CHAVAN HRIDAYNATH TATU

671) DJ2023720 MS. MULEY VIJAYA MADHUKAR

672) DJ2023721 MR. KHILLARE SATYANAND SHESHAHARI

673} DJ2023722 MRS. MALI VAISHALI RAVI

674) DJ2023723 MS. TAMBE DEEPALI SURESH

675) DJ2023724 MRS. MAHADIK ASHLESHA SAMEER

676) DJ2023725 MR. WANJARI KIRAN ZAMAJI

677) DJ2023726 MRS. VAHIVAL ANITA JANARDHAN

678) DJ2023727 MRS. KHANNA NILANJANA

679) DJ2023728 MR. UTTAMRAO GAIKWAD VINAYAK

680) DJ2023729 MR. DAWALKAR PARIKSHIT PRADIP

681) DJ2023730 MR. BHALERAO SACHIN CHANDRAKANT

682) DJ2023731 MS. LATNE ARADHANA VASANT

683) DJ2023733 MS. NADAF ASMA MANSOOR

684) DJ2023734 MRS. THAKUR LAXMI RAJENDRA

685) DJ2023735 MRS. KASHID PALLAVI SUNIL

686) DJ2023736 MR. JOSHI AMOL RAM 1

687) DJ2023737 MRS. KHOT DHANASHREE AMIT

688) DJ2023738 MRS. JOUNJAT SAPANA TUKARAM

689) DJ2023739 MR. MUNESHWAR GOUTAM KISAN

690) DJ2023740 MR. KALBANDE JITESH HIRAMAN

691) DJ2023741 MS. WARAVDEKAR BHAIRAVI VIJAY

692) DJ2023742 MS. SHAHA MAYURI CHAITANYA

693) DJ2023743 MR. GHUMARE SANDIP CHINDHU

694) DJ2023744 MR. GOPCHHADE SAINATH SHANKARRAO

695) DJ2023745 MR. TIDKE DEVANAND SUKHADEO

696) DJ2023746 MRS. ALANDE NILIMA SAMEET
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697) DJ2023747 MR. THAKARE ANAND DATTATRAY
698) DJ2023748 MRS. PATHAN FARIDA NAZIM

699) DJ2023749 MR. PATIL SANDIP BAJIRAO

700) DJ2023750 MS. PATHAN RESHMA YASIN

701) DJ2023751 MR. HULSURE ATUL GULABRAO

702) DJ2023752 MRS. GOSAVI RAJESHREE SOMA

703) DJ2023753 MR. DHELE RAMESHWAR MANMATHAPPA

704) DJ2023754 MR. SHEIKH RESHMA VAKIL

705) DJ2023755 MRS. MUKNE KALYANI NISHANT

706) DJ2023756 MR. PATIL SUDHAKAR HARI

707) DJ2023757 MR. KOTHARI PRATIK PRAKASH

708) DJ2023758 MRS. KASTURE MANOJA PRASAD

709) DJ2023759 MRS. PATIL NUTAN KAILAS

710) DJ2023760 MRS. AHER BHAVANA JITENDRA

711) DJ2023761 MR. PATIL KIRAN EKNATH

712) DJ2023763 MR. DIXIT SATYAJEET SANJAY

713) DJ2023764 MR. TELGOTE MILIND AMBADAS

714) DJ2023765 MR. SABLE SIDDHARTH KESHAVRAO

715) DJ2023766 MS. PATIL NUTAN JAGATRAO

716) DJ2023767 MRS. SATALE SONAL NANDKUMAR

717) DJ2023768 MRS. JADHAV SHUBHANGI DNYANOBA
718) DJ2023769 MR. LIHINE PRASHANT MUKUNDRAO

719) DJ2023770 MRS. KADAM RAJLAXMI RAJSINH

720) DJ2023771 MR. BHAKARE PRANITA ARVIND

721) DJ2023772 MRS. TANKSALI GAURI AMEET

722) DJ2023773 MR. SADOLIKAR RAHUL PANDITRAO

723) DJ2023774 MR. PATIL ANUP VIJAYRAO

724) DJ2023775 MR. SHAIKH DADAMIYA CHANDPASHA
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
725) DJ2023776 MR. PERE RAJU SARANGDHAR

726) DJ2023777 MR. GIRI KAILASH MACCHINDRA

727) DJ2023778 MR. GHADGE AJIT RAJENDRA

728) DJ2023779 MS. BALWADKAR ASHWINI CHINTAMAN

729) DJ2023780 MR. EKRE MUKUND MADHUKAR
,ii

730) DJ2023781 MRS. PARDESHI PREETl CHANDANSING

731) DJ2023782 MR. PRADHAN AMIT KRUSHNARAO

732) DJ2023783 MRS. BAJAJ GEETA BHAGWANDAS

733) DJ2023784 MS. BHAT MADHURI DILIP

734) DJ2023785 MR. MARASKOLHE ONKARLAL SHIORAM

735) DJ2023786 MS. GIRI MANISHA GOVIND

736) DJ2023787 MRS. GHATTE NAIMA IMRAN

737) DJ2023788 MRS. DANDALE LAXMI BABARAO

738) DJ2023789 MR. AMRUTKAR YOGESH RAMESH

739) DJ2023790 MR. RAMBLE PRASHANT SHAHAJI

740) DJ2023791 MRS. RAMTEKE CHITRANGANA NAMDEO

741) DJ2023792 MR. CHAVAN MAHESH NARAYAN
742) DJ2023793 MR. WAYKAR DINKAR ASHRUBA

743) DJ2023794 MR. VADJE NILESH KAILAS

744) DJ2023795 MR. DESHMUKH DEEPALI GUNVANTRAO

745) DJ2023796 MR. KARMARKAR SACHIN SHANKAR

746) DJ2023797 MR. BURSE SACHIN GAJANANRAO

747) DJ2023798 MS. PATIL KALYANI WAMANRAO

748) DJ2023799 MS. RAMBLE GODAVARI TULSHIRAM

749) DJ2023800 MRS. KHANDAL SUNITA RAVICHANDRASINGH

750) DJ2023801 MR. AHIRE DEEPAK VAMAN

751) DJ2023802 MS. KALE MAYURA KIRANKUMAR

752) DJ2023803 MR. JAISWAL DURGESH PHOOLCHAND
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753) DJ2023804 MS. SHAIKH SIMMIFIRDOUS AFZALHUSSAIN

754) DJ2023805 MR. ADARKAR DATTATRAY PRAKASH

755) DJ2023806 MR. GIMEKAR SAMYAK NARAYAN

756) DJ2023807 MR. BHAWAR JAYRAM DAGADU

757) DJ2023808 MS. MORE SARITA RAJESAHEB

758) DJ2023809 MR. DEVRE MAYUR PRAKASH

759) DJ2023810 MR. PATIL VIVEKANAND BAJIRAO
i

760) DJ2023811 MR. KUNCHOLIKAR PRAVIN DIGAMBARRAO

761) DJ2023812 MRS. PATIL KHUSHBU YOGESH

762) DJ2023813 MS. PADOLE SMITA SHIVAJI

763) DJ2023814 MR. MAHAJAN VINIT ARVIND

764) MR. DESAI GANESH YOGESHDJ2023815
DJ2023816765) MR. VENDE PANKAJ SHRAVAN

766) DJ2023818 MS. BORKAR SUNANDA MOTIRAM

767) DJ2023819 MS. THAKARE JAGRUTI BAPURAO
768) DJ2023820 MS. ASAWA TRUPTI NANDAKISHOR

769) MS. MIRAJGAONKAR LALITA SHRIPADDJ2023821

MR. KAMBLE AJIT GANPAT770) DJ2023822

MR. RANADE SAMMEER771) DJ2023823

MRS. PAWAR SAVITA SHRIMANT772) DJ2023824

MR. VAIJALE HANUMANT BALA773) DJ2023825

MR. GORHE SWAPNIL ARVIND774) DJ2023826

MR. SHIRGAONKAR AMIT ANANT775) DJ2023827

MR. PAWAR RAHUL SAKHARAM776) DJ2023828

MR. SAKHARE VISHAL PRABHAKAR777) DJ2023829

MS. MADANE SUJATARANI BABURAO778) DJ2023831

MR. PAWAR SATISH SITARAMDJ2023832779)

MRS. KALME MANISHA BALAJI780) DJ2023833
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
781) DJ2023834 MR. BABAR KANHOPATRA MADHUKAR

782) DJ2023835 MS. AWARIWAR MAMTA DEORAO

783) DJ2023836 MR. KULKARNI SWAPNIL TRIMBAKRAO

784) DJ2O23837 MS. BUCHE PRAJAKTA RAMESH

785) DJ2023838 MR. BHOSALE ABHISHEK SATISH

786) DJ2023839 MRS. GAIKWAD UMATAI MANOHAR

787) DJ2023840 MS. SIMLE KALPANA ASHOK

788) DJ2023841 MR. PATIL AVINASH BAPUSAHEB

789) DJ2023842 MS. NALAVADE SHUBHANGI RAJARAM

790) DJ2023843 MR. WANKHEDE VISHNU ASHRU

791) DJ2023844 MRS. PATHAK VEENA SHRINIVAS

792) DJ2023845 MS. GUPTA AMRUTA MOHANLAL

793) DJ2023846 MR. WAGH SIDDHARTH SAHEBRAO
794) DJ2023847 MS. TAPASE KUNDARANI BAJARANG

795) DJ2023848 MR. RATHOD SHANKAR SITARAM

796) DJ2023849 MR. TARI HANUMANT SATYAWAN

797) DJ2023850 MR. KEDAR KAUSTUBH SHRIKANT

798) DJ2023851 MR. KOKATE SACHIN SUDAM

799) DJ2023852 MRS. MOKASHI SANGITA VASUDEO

800) DJ2023853 MR. GEDAM VIJAYKUMAR MORESHWAR

801) DJ2023854 MR. GAIKWAD SACHIN SAMBHAJI

802) DJ2023855 MR. MASKE SUJIT SUNIL

803) DJ2023856 MR. KALE ABHIJEET SHANTARAM

804) DJ2023857 MS. BORADE YOGINI DEEPAK

805) DJ2023858 MS. PADAR ASHA GUNRAJ

806) DJ2023859 MR. LOMATE OMPRASAD PANDURANG

807) DJ2023860 MR. DESHPANDE NILESH RAMESHRAO

808) DJ2023861 MR. KHADE SUDHIR DNYANOBARAO

809) DJ2023862 MR. LAHUDKAR DEEPAK BHASKAR
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810) DJ2023864 MR. TAPASE PANKAJ DILIPRAO

811) DJ2023865 MRS. RETHARE KISHORI PRABHAKAR

812) DJ2023866 MRS. JADHAV RAJSHREE SUBHASH

813) DJ2023868 MR. CHOUDHARI AJIT GANESH

814) DJ2023869 MR. SALVE VIJAY BHAGWAN

815) DJ2023870 MR. GURAV SACHIN CHANDRAKANT
u

816) DJ2023871 MR. PATIL SAGAR ANANDRAO

817) DJ2023872 MR. MEHETRE VIJAY NARAYAN

818) DJ2023873 MR. GORE DHANASHRI VASANTRAO

819) DJ2023874 MR. KASHID SHRAVAN SURESH
820) DJ2023875 MR. SHAIKH ASIMAHAMAD ABASIT

821) DJ2023876 MRS. THAKARE JAYSHRI HARIBHAU

822) DJ2023877 MR. OSWAL PARITOSH PRITHVIRAJ

823) DJ2023878 MS. RETHARE SWAPNA PRABHAKAR

824) DJ2023879 MS. LIMBALE ANAGHA SHARANKUMAR

825) DJ2023880 MR. CHIRDE AMOL VASANTRAO

826) DJ2023881 MS. NIHATKAR KANCHAN VIJAY

827) DJ2023882 MR. DHAWALE ANNA DEVMAN

828) DJ2023883 MR. DHURAT YATIN ANIL

829) DJ2023884 MR. PATIL LALASO BABU

830) DJ2023885 MR. AHUJA AVINASH LALCHAND

831) DJ2023886 MR. UIKEY SUBHASHCHANDRA VINAYAK

832) DJ2023887 MR. WANKHADE AVINASH GOVIND

833) DJ2023888 MR. MANDE KAILASPATI KISHANRAO

834) DJ2023889 MR. PURANDARE BHUPESH AJIT

835) DJ2023890 MS. UKEYVAISHALI CHANDRAPRAKASH

836) DJ2023891 MR. SHINDE AKSHAY KIRAN
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
837) DJ2023892 MRS. RAMBLE ARCHANA SAMUEL

838) DJ2023893 MR. DAWANE NIRANJAN BHIMRAO
839) DJ2023894 MS. REVANKAR SHILPA SUBRAO

840) DJ2023895 MR. KADAM MADNESHWAR BALASAHEB

841) DJ2023896 MR. KOVLWAR KRANTIKUMAR KISHANRAO

842) DJ2023897 MRS. GATKAL SMITA RANJEET

843) DJ2023898 MR. BHOYAR VIKAS SHRIRAM

844) DJ2023899 MS. SAKHARKAR RUPALI PRAVIN

845) DJ2023900 MR. YELAAVE RANDDHIR KRISHNA

846) DJ2023901 MR. PURANIK JAYANT MOHAN

847) DJ2023902 MR. JOSHI SUHAS ACHYUT

848) DJ2023903 MRS. BHORE PRITI DNYANDEORAO

849) DJ2023904 MS. MOHOD JYOTI SHRIRAMJI

850) DJ2023905 MR. GHATAGE VINAYAK DNYANADEV

851) DJ2023906 MS. PARIT KAVITA VITTHAL

852) DJ2023907 MRS. KULKARNI SHILPA VILAS

853) DJ2023908 MS. MOKADAM VARSHA PANDURANGJI

854) DJ2023909 MR. CHAUDHARI NEETA RAJESH

855) DJ2023910 MR. PALEGAR IRSHAD BABASAHEB

856) DJ2023911 MR. RARANI MOHDAHEFAZ ABDULRAFIQUE

857) DJ2023912 MR. MAGDUM SACHIN BALASO

858) DJ2023913 MS. WAYBASE SARIKA RAMRAO

859) DJ2023914 MS. PATIL DEEPLAI CHANGDEO

860) DJ2023915 MR. SHEJWAL NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT

861) DJ2023917 MR. AMALE DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM

862) DJ2023918 MRS. PATIL GAYATRI DILIP

863) DJ2023919 MR. SAMDEKAR ABHISHEK SUNIL

864) DJ2023920 MS. MALI VIDYA KSHIRSAGAR
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865) DJ2023922 MR. JADHAV ARVIND GANGADHAR

866) DJ2023923 MS. KHARATE KALPANA PRALHAD

867) DJ2023924 MR. SONTAKKE SACHIN RAMRAO

868) DJ2023925 MR. CHABUKSWAR PRADNYAT SHRIDHAR

869) DJ2023926 MS. SHAIKH AFREENBANO BADRUDDINTAHSINfl.

870) DJ2023927 MRS. BODHARE MANISHA SANDIP

871) DJ2023928 MR. DHOLE SUYOG SUDHAKARRAO

872) DJ2023929 MRS. RAJPUT PRADNYA SURAJSING

873) DJ2023930 MR. DESHMUKH PRASHANT VIJAYRAO

874) DJ2023931 MS. DHARASKAR PRITI VISHNU

875) DJ2023932 MR. WAGHMARE PRAVIN SHRIRIANG

876) DJ2023933 MR. HAMBARDE GAURAV MILIND

DJ2023934 MR. GAUD VIVEK DILIP

878) DJ2023935 MR. SHINDE SUNIL NARAYAN

879) DJ2023937 MS. RAUT SUNITA SHIVAJI

880) DJ2023938 MR. WANVE KISHORE AJINATH

881) DJ2023939 MS. BADNE LATA BABURAO

882) DJ2023940 MR. DESHPANDE SAGAR SURESH

883) DJ2023941 MRS. NADAF RUBINA USMAN

884) DJ2023942 MR. RATHOD RAMESH GOPAL

885) DJ2023943 MR. AMBORE SHARAD SURYAKANTRAO

886) MR. SALWE ANAND BHAGWANRAODJ2023945
887) DJ2023946 MR. SONAWANE KAPIL CHANDRAKANT

888) DJ2023947 MR. GAIKWAD SACHIN VIKAS

MR. VARMA MAMTA RADHESHYAM889) DJ2023949

MR. RANOJI AMRUT SURESH890) DJ2023950

891) MR. INAMDAR MANGESH BALKRUSHNDJ2023951

892) MS. PANDE YOGITA CHANDRAKANTDJ2023952
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
893) DJ2023953 MRS. CHURI AARTI MANISH

894) DJ2023956 MS. SURSE DEVYANI JAYANT

895) DJ2023957 MS. MOON PUNAM PANDHARINATH

896) DJ2023958 MS. PALHARE KAVITA HARICHANDRA

897) DJ2023959 MR. BHUTADA BHUSHAN KANTILAL

898) DJ2023960 MRS. BAHETI JYOTI RAMJIVAN

899) DJ2023961 MR. UDASI SANTOSH NARAYANDAS

900) DJ2023962 MR. KADAM ABHAYSINGH BALKRISHNA

901) DJ2023964 MS. PATIL VANDANA TATYA

902) DJ2023965 MRS. POLE MONICA PRADEEPKUMAR

903) DJ2023966 MRS. PANGARKAR GAYATRI MUKESH

904) DJ2023967 MR. KALE JAYSHRI NILKTHRAO

905) DJ2023968 MR. HASHMI HABIB MUZZAMMIL

906) DJ2023969 MR. DHOTE SNEHA SACHIN

907) DJ2023970 MR. NAIK RAVI BANSILAL

908) DJ2023972 MRS. JADHAV ROHINI BALKRISHNA

909) DJ2023973 MR. UTPAT ASHISH RAJAN

910) DJ2023975 MR. SHINDE SUSHIL DAY ANAND

911) DJ2023976 MR. TAVDARE SANTOSH APPASO

912) DJ2023978 MR. PAL AMARDEEP JAINATH

913) DJ2023979 MR. GEDAM JITENDRA NARAYAN
914) DJ2023980 MR. DESHMUKH VIKAS BALKRISHNARAO

915) DJ2023981 MR. MALODE RAVINDRA RAMDAS

916) DJ2023982 MR. GAIKWAD BAPURAO SHRIRANG

917) DJ2023983 MR. PADWAL RAHUL CHHAGANRAO

918) DJ2023984 MR. CHAUDHARI DIPAK SADASHIV

919) DJ2023985 MR. DEORE BABASAHEB DEVIDAS

920) DJ2023986 MR. CHARGE DHAIRYASHIL VIJAYKUMAR
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921) DJ2023988 MR. PETHKAR SAHIR SALIM

922) DJ2023989 MR. SONAWANE SHAILESH HIRAMANI
923) DJ2023991 MR. KASPATE GORAKH ATMARAM

924) DJ2023992 MR. WAGH MUKULANAND RAVIKANT

925) DJ2023993 MR. BHOSALE KEDAR LAXMIKANT

926) DJ2023994 MR. KHOT SHYAM PRAKASH

927) DJ2023995 MR. KAMBLE VIVEK GOPALRAO

928) DJ2023996 MR. AHIWALE VAIBHAV BHARAT

929) DJ2023998 MRS. SHIVAPUJE SNEHAL NAGNATH

930) DJ2023999 MR. VIDE HEMLATA RAJESH

931) DJ20231000 MR. AWASARMOL RAHUL OMPRAKASH

932) DJ20231001 MRS. SATPUTE KOMAL VAIBHAV

933) DJ20231002 MS. KAKADE BHAVANA RAMESH

934) DJ20231003 MR. WAICHAL VINIT KISHOR

935) DJ20231004 MRS. JOSHI GAYATRI SANTOSH
936) DJ20231005 MR. JANJIRKAR BHUSHAN VASANT

937) DJ20231006 MS. GAYAKAWAD SANGEETA JAYPRAKASH

938) DJ20231007 MS. USUFJAI NAHEENSULTANA NURULLAKHAN

939) DJ20231008 MRS. CHAVAN VIDHYA PRASHANT

940) DJ20231009 MS. JADHAV SONIYA SHANTARAM

941) DJ20231010 MR. MANE SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI

942) DJ20231011 MR. TAMBE AMARSINHA AMBADAS

943) DJ20231012 MR. ROTE SHITAL SHANTINATH

944) DJ20231015 MRS. DESHPANDE ASHWINI SHIRISH

945) DJ20231016 MR. KATHULE DATTATRAYA RAMKISAN

946) DJ20231017 MR. SAYYED MAHAMADSHAFIK RASHID

947) DJ20231018 MR. KAHANE NITIN RAMESH

948) DJ20231019 MRS. ADNAIK RESHMA JAGJIT

949) DJ20231020 MS. KAMBLE MANGALA PUNDLIK
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950) DJ20231021 MR. THORAT GANESH VAMAN
951) DJ20231022 MS. PAWAR SARIKA RAMKISHAN

952) DJ20231023 MR. DESHMUKH ATUL UDAYSHIH

953) DJ20231024 MR. MITE PRASAD ANKUSH
954) DJ20231025 MRS. VAIDYA NILAM PUNDLIK

955) DJ20231026 MR. JORVEKAR SAGAR SAMPAT
956) DJ20231027 MR. ZAMBRE RAVINDRA CHARANDAS

957) DJ20231028 MRS. PADHYE RENUKA MANGESH

958) DJ20231029 MRS. SONAWANE KRANTI DEVIDAS

959) DJ20231030 MR. SIDDIQUI MANJUR FARUK

960) DJ20231031 MR. KESWANI SANTOSH NANAKRAM
961) DJ20231032 MS. RATHOD SAVITA SHIVAJI

962) DJ20231033 MRS. JADHAV SUJATA SATEJ
963) DJ20231034 MR. KHARADE PANKAJ PADMAKAR
964) DJ20231035 MR. PANSE ANANTA ISHWARJI

965) DJ20231036 MS. KUNTE SANDHYA SAHEBRAO

966) DJ20231037 MR. GARAD SUHAS PRABHAKAR
967) DJ20231038 MR. KOLHE PRASHANT SHIVAJI

968) DJ20231039 MRS. JADHAV SUMITRA RAMKISHAN

969) DJ20231040 MRS. KHAJURIA REECHA

970) DJ20231041 MS. WANKHEDE SMITA PURUSHOTTAM

971) DJ20231042 MR. FATAK RAJESH RAMESHWAR

972) DJ20231043 MS. MULE REKHA MOTIRAM

973) DJ20231044 MR. INGLE PANKAJ RAMESHWAR

974) DJ20231045 MR. WAGH NILESH NANAJI

975) DJ20231046 MR. JADHAV PRAVIN PAN DU RANG

976) DJ20231047 MR. SHELKE SACHINKUMAR NILKANTH
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977) DJ20231048 MR. LOKARE HARSHAD VITTHAL

978) DJ20231049 MR. CHAUDHARI SHRIRAM SHANTARAM

979) DJ20231050 MRS. SALMANI ANAM AKBARALI

980) DJ20231052 MR. KAWALE ATISH PANJABRAO

981) DJ20231053 MR. GANGARDE PRASAD DILIP

982) DJ20231054 MR. KHAN WASIM RIYASAT .

983) DJ20231055 MR. SHINDE RAVIE GIRISH

984) DJ20231056 MR. SHEKH ISTEKHAR MAULA

985) DJ20231057 MR. KULKARNI PRAVIN MOHANRAO

986) DJ20231058 MR. GAIGOLE MANGESH WASUDEORAO

987) DJ20231059 MRS. BADEKAR SUMEDHA DHANANJAY

988) DJ20231060 MR. KHANDEKAR VINAYAK NIVRUTTI

989) DJ20231061 MR. KAPURE SHAILENDRA PRATAP

990) DJ20231062 MR. JANGALE PRADEEP SOPAN

991) DJ20231063 MR. PARGHANE MADHUKAR MAROTI

992) DJ20231064 MR. DETHE MACHINDRA JAYWANATA
993) DJ20231065 MRS. GADANKUSH RAKHEE VINOD

994) DJ20231066 MR. DUBE SHIVAJI SOPAN

995) DJ20231067 MS. RAUT SAYALI CHANDRAKANT
996) DJ20231068 MR. LONKAR SACHIDANAND KANTILAL

997) DJ20231069 MS. SINGH SADHNA

998) DJ20231070 MR. DANGADE SANTOSH RAMKRISHNA

999) DJ20231071 MR. MULTANI KASIM ABBAS
1000) DJ20231072 MR. UKEY INDIRA NARAYANRAO
1001) DJ20231073 MR. SOLANKE GOVIND BHAGWANRAO

1002) DJ20231074 MS. SAPKALE KALPANA LAXMAN

1003) DJ20231075 MR. MAHAJAN MAHESH PRAKASHRAO

1004) DJ20231076 MR. THAKAR ANKUSH YASHWANT
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
1005) DJ20231077 MR. RAMBLE VIJAY KONDUJI

1006) DJ20231078 MS. GONDHALE ASHA BALU

1007) DJ20231079 MR. TARKASE KASHYAP DHONDIBA

1008) DJ20231080 MR. PATIL BASGONDA SHANKAR
H

1009) DJ20231082 MR. BAIS BALARAMSING SHIVASING

1010) DJ20231083 MR. HINGNE AVDHUT SAMBHAJIRAO

1011) DJ20231084 MS. GADEKAR DIPALI BHIKAJI

1012) DJ20231085 MS. GAVLI GEETA GHANASHYAM

1013) DJ20231086 MR. RASHID RAHUL MADHUKAR

1014) DJ20231087 MR. GAWANDE MUKUND VISHNU

1015) DJ20231088 MR. DEVSARKAR JAYSHANKAR GOVINDRAO

1016) DJ20231089 MR. PATIL NITIN MOHAN

1017) DJ20231090 MR. PANCHAL LAKHAN RAOSAHEB

1018) DJ20231091 MR. SALVE ANAND SUDHAKAR

1019) DJ20231092 MR. PANJOL ANIL RAJARAM

1020) DJ20231093 MS. HEDA SNEHAL SHYAMSUNDARJI

1021) DJ20231094 MS. KADUKAR REKHA SHIVARAM

1022) DJ20231095 MS. PUNWATKAR ARUNA ABHIMANJI

1023) DJ20231096 MR. SHARMA MAYANK SHANTIKUMAR

1024) DJ20231097 MR. BHARGANDE MAHESH DNYANOBA
1025) DJ20231098 MS. PATIL ASHWINI VILASRAO

1026) DJ20231099 MRS. HIRVE SHWETA MILIND

1027) DJ20231100 MS. KHARAT MANISHA DIGAMBAR

1028) DJ2023n01 MR. KADAM SHIVDAS SAMBHAJIRAO

1029) DJ20231102 MS. PATIL VAISHALI AMBADAS

1030) DJ20231103 MS. PURANDARE RASHMI PRAKASH

1031) DJ20231104 MRS. NAIKWADE ARATI HANSRAJ

1032) DJ20231105 MR. NANGARE SUVARNA POPATRAO
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1033) DJ20231106 MR. JAWALE AMIT CHANDRAKANT

1034) DJ20231107 MR. PAWDE MAROTI PRAKASHRAO

1035) DJ20231108 MR. PAIKRAO ROCKY KAMAJIRAO

1036) DJ20231109 MR. KULKARNI BABASAHEB VASANT
1037) DJ20231110 MR. PATIL VISHWAS ANANDA

1038) DJ20231111 MS. OHRI BHAVANA RAJESH

1039) DJ20231112 MR. SHRIRAO RUPALI SADASHIVRAO

1040) DJ20231113 MR. PANCHAL PRAMOD DAMODAR

1041) DJ20231114 MR. BILOLIKAR ANANT MOHANRAO

1042) DJ20231115 MR. SAYYAD SADIQ MAULA

1043) DJ20231117 MR. SHAH CHIRAC MEGHJI

1044) DJ20231118 MR. KALLHALIKAR MILIND NARAYANRAO

1045) DJ20231119 MR. KAITHWAS AJAY DASHRATH

1046) DJ20231120 MS. SHINDE SHITAL ASHOK

1047) DJ20231121 MR. MULANI SADIK AKBAR

1048) DJ20231122 MR. GEDAM RAKESH JETHMAL

1049) DJ20231123 MRS. MESTRI MADHURI MAHESH

1050) DJ20231124 MS. NIKAM MONIKA BALKRISHNA

1051) DJ20231125 MR. MORE PRASHANT GOKUL

1052) DJ20231126 MR. GAIKWAD PRIYA BALASAHEB

1053) DJ2O231128 MS. NALAWADE KIRTI KHANDERAO

1054) DJ20231129 MR. HATGINE PANKAJ KANTILAL

1055) DJ20231130 MRS. PEDNEKAR LEENA GURUDAS

1056) DJ20231131 MR. GAWADE MAHESH GULABRAO
1057) DJ20231132 MRS. THORAT HARSHADA SANTOSH

1058) DJ20231133 MR. DALVI PRAMOD DAYARAM

1059) DJ20231134 MR. GIGANI RAHEMATULLAH MOHAMMEDSALEEM

1060) DJ20231135 MS. MANE SANGITA ARUN
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1061) DJ20231136 MS. JUNGPIARE JAISHRI PURUSHOTTAM

1062) DJ20231137 MRS. RAMBLE MAYURI KAMLAKAR

1063) DJ20231138 MR. KOMMU RAVI RANGARAJU

1064) DJ20231139 MS. GODBOLE SHALINI TARACHAND

1065) DJ20231140 MR. PATIL SWAPNIL AVINASH

1066) DJ20231141 MR. GANOSKAR VISHAL SURESHRAO

1067) DJ20231142 MRS. LOKHANDE GOURI SACHIN

1068) DJ20231143 MS. GAJBHIYE VAISHALI MANOHAR

1069) DJ20231144 MR. JADHAV AMIT VASANT

1070) DJ20231145 MR. WANKHEDE DNYANESHWAR SHESHRAO

1071) DJ20231146 MR. TANDALE SUDARSHAN MANOHAR

1072) MR. BANSOD DHIRAJ AMBADASRAODJ20231147
1073) DJ20231148 MR. SONDAWALE RAVINDRA GOVINDA

1074) DJ20231149 MR. DESHMUKH PANKAJ RAMESHRAO

1075) DJ20231150 MR. PATIL ANANDA GANPATI

1076) DJ20231151 MR. THENGNE RAVINDRA S

1077) DJ20231152 MR. KHAN AZIZ DILAWAR

1078) DJ20231153 MR. RAUT AMOL RAJESHWAR

1079) DJ20231155 MR. GUJAR NAVODIT MUKUND

1080) DJ20231156 MS. SHINDE ANURADHA VASANT

1081) DJ2O231157 MR. KASHID PRASAD PANDIT

1082) DJ20231158 MR. KAPURE KAVITA RAMLING

1083) DJ20231159 MR. WARDHE VINOD SAMADHAN

1084) DJ20231160 MS. KADAM SHAMA JAYPRAKASH

1085) DJ20231162 MR. JADHAV NITIN ARJUN

1086) DJ20231163 MRS. KARNIK NIVEDITA BHUPAL

1087) DJ20231164 MRS. CHAVAN NILIMA SUNIL

1088) DJ20231166 MR. HUDDAR SHRIDHAR SHAMRAO
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1089) 0320231167 MR. KADARALE NITIN SHANKAR

1090) DJ20231169 MR. KADAM GAUTAM BHIMRAO

1091) DJ20231170 MR. PATHAK SANDEEP ASHOK

1092) DJ20231171 MS. JAMDHADE PRATIBHA RAMRAO

1093) DJ20231172 MS. PAWAR KANCHAN TANAJI

MR. GALBALE UDAYPRAKASH SHANKARRAO1094) DJ20231173
1095) DJ20231175 MR. MANIYAR IRFAN DASTGIR

1096) DJ20231176 MR. BORKUTE SHANKAR DHARMAYYA
1097) DJ20231177 MR. CHAVAN SUNIL ANANDRAO
1098) DJ20231178 MS. KAMBLE SMRUTI SITARAM

1099) DJ20231179 MRS. PURANIK MADHURA AMOL

1100) DJ20231180 MR. SHILWANT BAPU PRAKASH

1101) ■ DJ20231181 MR. GHUNGRE SATISH BAPURAO

1102) 0320231182 MRS. UGALE ASHWINI SHAILESH

1103) 0320231183 MR. 3ADHAVVARUN SHRIKRISHNA

1104) 0320231184 MRS. BHOSALE TE3ASWEETA VAIBHAV

1105) 0320231185 MR. PATOLE PRASHANT BHAGWAN

1106) 0320231186 MRS. KULKARNI NANDINI KAIWALYA

1107) 0320231187 MR. DINGANKAR MUDASSAR LIYAKAT

1108) 0320231188 MR. GAIKWAD RAVI ROHIDAS

1109) 0320231189 MR. AGRAWAL RITESH PRAKASH

1110) 0320231190 MRS. NELWADKAR SHILPA SHRIKANT

1111) 0320231191 MRS. 3OSHI SWAPNA NIKHIL

1112) 0320231192 MR. KHADATKAR PRAVIN GANPAT

1113) 0320231193 MR. PAWAR ANIL ASHARAM

1114) 0320231194 MRS. 3ADHAV VARSHARANI LAXMAN

1115) 0320231195 MR. KAKADE SWAPNIL MADHUKAR

1116) 0320231196 MS. BABRE CHANDNI GHANSHYAM

1117) 0320231197 MS. PARMAR BHARATI GIRIDHARI
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1118) DJ20231198 MR. SARJE BALAJI VIJAYKUMAR

1119) DJ20231199 MR. WAGHMARE PvlAROTI DEVRAO

1120) DJ20231200 MS. SASKAR SMITA KAMALAKAR

1121) DJ20231201 MR. CHOUGULE SANTOSH MAHADEV

1122) DJ20231202 MR. WANKHADE ASHISH SHYAMRAOJI

1123) DJ20231203 MR. SHALGAONKAR ANAND SUBHASH
1124) DJ20231204 MR. UGALE BALASAHEB SAMBHAJI

1125) DJ20231205 MS. ROKDE SANGITA TUKARAMJl

1126) DJ20231206 MR. SHABBIRAHMED PATEL JUNAIDAHMED

1127) DJ20231207 MR. BANDE RAHUL JANARAO

1128) DJ20231208 MS. PATIL MAYURI MADHAVRAO

1129) DJ20231209 MR. KOLNOORKAR NIRAJ NANDKUMAR

1130) DJ20231210 MR. DANGE ANIL GOVINDRAO

1131) DJ20231211 MS. UTHALE ANJALI SAMPAT

MR. PATIL PRAVIN BHIMRAO1132) DJ20231212

1133) DJ20231213 MR. SINGH HARPREET GURMIT

1134) DJ20231214 MR. MORAL GANESH BHIMRAJ

1135) DJ20231215 MR. RUNWAL NIKHIL PRAKASH

1136) DJ20231216 MRS. RATHOD JAIMALA DHONDIRAM

1137) DJ20231217 MR. GAYKI SHIVSHANKAR RAMESHWAR

1138) DJ20231218 MR. PARDESHI VISHAL MANNULAL

1139) DJ20231219 MS. KADUKAR MANISHA GOVINDRAO

1140) DJ20231221 MR. SHAIKH SHAIKHSHAKIL MOHAMMADIBRAHIM

1141) DJ20231222 MR. ANMANE KAILAS VITTHAL

1142) DJ20231223 MRS. SURYAWANSHI REKHA SAMBHAJIRAO

1143) DJ20231224 MR. PATLE RAMESH FATTULAL

1144) DJ2O231225 MR. JOGDAND VIJAY BHIMRAO
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1145) DJ20231226 MRS. BATTULA MANIKUMARI APPARAO

1146) DJ20231227 MR. KAWALE RAJAN KRISHNA

1147) DJ20231228 MR. AGNIHOTRI CHARUDATTA OMPRAKASH

1148) DJ20231229 MR. POTPHODE VYANKATESH KHANDERAO

1149) DJ20231230 MR. BARATE SHIVAJI NARAYAN

1150) DJ20231231 MR. ANANDANI KAMAL HARGUNDAS
1151) DJ20231232 MR. TAYADE AMRISH PRAKASH

1152) DJ20231233 MRS. SUTAR ANAGHA VINAYAK

1153) DJ20231234 MR. KUMTHEKAR NAGNATH SAMPATRAO

1154) DJ20231235 MR. GANGURDE MILIND GANPAT
*

1155) DJ20231236 MR. PATHAN ASHRAQNAVID AMANULLA

1156) DJ20231237 MS. WADKAR SUVARNA SURESH

1157) DJ20231238 MR. UMARANIKAR ANUPAM UMESH

1158) DJ20231239 MRS. MOHAMMAD SHABANAATA

1159) DJ20231240 MR. BACHAKAR ABHIJEET RADHAKRISHNA

1160) DJ20231241 MR. PATIL AMOL ARUNRAO
1161) DJ20231242 MR. SHUKLA VIJIT DEVICHARAN

1162) DJ20231243 MR. NAIKWADE CHANDRAKANT AMOGSIDDHA

1163) DJ20231244 MR. GHUGE JITENDRA NAMDEVRAO

1164) DJ20231246 MR. ZANZANE AVINASH PANDURNAG

1165) DJ20231247 MR. YEDAKE SAGAR NAGU

1166) MR. KARLE DINESH RAJENDRADJ20231248

1167) MS. SHRIRAM SUVARNA HARISHCHANDRADJ20231249
MR. SALUNKHE RAMESH VISHVNATH1168) DJ20231250

1169) DJ20231251 MR. PARVE MANOJ SHIVAJI

MR. SHAIKH ASIF SATTAR1170) DJ20231252

MR. SYED SYEDHIMAYATHASHMI MAHMOODHASHMI1171) DJ20231253

MR. INGLE VISHAL VASANTRAODJ202312541172)
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
1173) DJ20231255 MS. NARKE SMITA ASHOK

1174) DJ20231256 MS. LENDAVE SMITA MAHADEV

1175) DJ20231257 MR. RAUT VILAS BAPURAO

1176) DJ20231258 MS. ANUSE VANAMALA NAGANATH
1177) DJ20231259 MR. NARWADE VINOD DIGAMBAR

1178) DJ20231261 MR. KURANE RAVINDRA MANOHAR

1179) DJ20231262 MR. MANE SACHIN YASHWANT

1180) DJ20231263 MR. NAIK DATTATRAYA BARKU

1181) DJ20231264 MS. BAKALI SHAFAK ASIF

1182) DJ20231265 MR. MANE ANUP DILIPRAO

1183) DJ20231266 MS. SABALE REENA DINKAR

1184) DJ20231267 MR. MISHRA KAILASH VISHWANATH

1185) DJ20231268 MR. TAMBOLI TANVIR SATTAR

1186) DJ20231269 MS. KOLI MITALI PANDHARINATH

1187) DJ20231270 MRS. KADAM KAMINI PANDIT

1188) DJ20231271 MRS. PAIKRAO PRADNYA MADHUKAR

1189) DJ20231272 MRS. PAWAR SEEMA KISHOR

1190) DJ20231273 MRS. KANGUDE SUVARNA SHRIGANESH

1191) DJ20231274 MR. MURUMBEKAR DIPAK ASHOKRAO

1192) DJ20231275 MR. KASAR BHUSHAN SHIVANAND

1193) DJ20231276 MR. BARLOTA AMBAR SUBHASH

1194) DJ20231277 MS. JOMEGAONKAR ARTI KISHANRAO
1195) DJ20231278 MR. BAGAL SUKESHANI NAVNATH

1196) DJ20231279 MRS. GUNJALE SUWARNA PRAMODRAO

1197) DJ20231280 MR. DIWATE MRUGENDRA ANIL

1198) DJ20231281 MS. PHADKULE ANAGHA SURESH
1199) DJ20231282 MR. ISRANI SAGAR SURESHLAL

1200) DJ20231283 MR. SIRASWAL ASHISH SURESH
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1201) DJ20231284 MR. KSHIRSAGAR PURUSHOTTAM SURESH

1202) DJ20231285 MRS. SUPARE ANITA RAMDAS

1203) DJ20231286 MR. SHINDE VIKRAM RAJARAM

1204) DJ20231287 MS. WAS PUJA OMPRAKASH
1205) DJ20231289 MR. BAGMARU AYYUB YOUNUSSAB

1206) DJ20231290 MR. PATIL CHANDRAKANT ANIL

1207) DJ20231291 MS. BHOSALE SULABHA DATTATRAYA

1208) DJ20231292 MR. GAPAT PRAMOD BABANRAO

1209) DJ20231293 MR. SAYED ABBRAR CHAMANSHAHA

1210) DJ20231294 MR. KAZI MOHSEENAHMED MANZURAHMED

1211) DJ20231295 MR. PANDIT RADHAKRUSHNA UTTAMRAO

1212) DJ20231296 MR. MALI TUKARAM SHANKAR

1213) DJ20231297 MR. SABLE KERNATH MACHINDRA

1214) DJ20231299 MS. PATIL SANDHYA LAXMAN

1215) DJ20231300 MS. ZAD ASHWINI JAYPRAKASH

1216) DJ20231301 MS. NAIK RAJSHRI RAMDASJI

1217) DJ20231302 MR. DHABADE VISHNU RAMBHAU

1218) DJ20231303 MR. MORE RAVINDRA MOHAN

1219) DJ20231304 MS. NAONAGE POONAM BALIRAM

1220) DJ20231305 MRS. GANDHI SHWETA SHANTILAL

1221) DJ20231306 MR. BEDRE DATTATRYA SUBHASH

1222) DJ20231307 MR. PATIL SACHIN ANANDA

1223) DJ20231308 MR. SALUNKHE PRAVIN PANDHARINATH

1224) DJ20231309 MR. BIBEKAR PRANAB BABANRAO

1225) DJ20231310 MS. DHUMAL BAGESHRI RAMBHAU

1226) DJ20231311 MR. HANDE SACHIN KERU

1227) DJ20231312 MR. DUNGE SAMIR MAHAMMAD

1228) DJ20231313 MR. MARODKAR VIKRANT PRAKASHRAO
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
1229) DJ20231314 MS. BORADE DHANASHRI MARUTI

1230) DJ20231315 MR. MHATRE SHRIKANT JANARDAN

1231) DJ20231317 MR. MUJAWAR MOHSIN FAYYAZ

1232) DJ20231318 MR. JADHAV DIPAK SHENFAD

1233) DJ20231319 MR. MOHGAONKAR CHETAN MOHAN

1234) DJ20231320 MS. DHULE ANITA BANSI

1235) DJ20231321 MR. KATEKAR HITESH GUNWANT

1236) DJ20231322 MRS. INAMDAR ANJUM WASIM

1237) DJ20231323 MR. GA WALE ANAND DATTA

1238) DJ20231324 MR. TADAVl SALIM INSAN

1239) DJ20231325 MR. TELTUMBADE HARINDRA SAGAR

1240) DJ20231326 MR. RAMBLE PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT

1241) DJ20231327 MR. NIKUMBH YOGESHWAR RAMJI

1242) DJ20231328 MRS. KOHAD PINKI DEEPAK

1243) DJ20231329 MRS. HALPAWAT ARCHANA SUBHASH

1244) DJ20231330' MR. SIRSAT TUSHAR SHAORAO

1245) DJ20231331 MR. PHARATE SHEKHAR MADANRAO

1246) DJ20231332 MR. HARAL KIRAN RAJARAM

1247) DJ20231333 MR. VARMA VINODKUMAR RAMESHCHAND

1248) DJ20231334 MR. NEWASE GAHININATH BABASAHEB

1249) DJ20231335 MS. MHAMULKAR SANJYOTI ASHOK

1250) DJ20231336 MRS. BAGDE RADHIKA RAMESH

1251) DJ20231337 MS. SHAH AAMENABANO KADIR

1252) DJ20231338 MR. SALUNKHE MAHADEV DINKAR

1253) DJ20231339 MR. TEKALE NIKHIL SHRIPAD

1254) DJ20231340 MS. VEER AMRITA ARUN

1255) DJ20231341 MR. GIRI PRASHANT PRABHAKAR
1256) DJ20231342 MR. THORAT CHAMPAVATI SHRIRANG
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1257) DJ20231343 MR. JAWARE VISHNU MANIKRAO

1258) DJ20231344 MS. PURI SUJATA LAXMAN

1259) DJ20231345 MR. SALUNKE UJWAL TUKARAM

1260) DJ20231346 MR. QURESHI ASIFAHMED ABDULMAJID

1261) DJ20231347 MR. SARODE SUSHIL GANESH
1262) DJ20231348 MRS. RAHATE RAKHI BHIMRAO

1263) DJ20231349 MS. SURWASE BHAGYASHREE VISHWANATH

1264) DJ20231350 MRS. GONDHALI SHOBHANA DHARMANATH

1265) DJ20231351 MR. PAHURKAR VINODKUMAR DINKARRAO

1266) DJ20231352 MR. MORE CHANDRASHEKHAR DEVIDASRAO

1267) DJ20231353 MR. NAR MILIND BALKRISHNA

1268) DJ20231354 MR. INGLE VISHNU SAMADHAN

1269) DJ20231355 MS. PETHKAR UJJWALA REVAN

1270) DJ20231356 MR. MALI BHARAT SAHADU

1271) DJ20231357 MR. KADAM JITENDRA SHIVAJI

1272) DJ20231358 MR. RAMBLE DEEPA SHYAMRAO

1273) DJ20231359 MR. PATHARE PRATIKSHA SACHIN

1274) DJ20231360 MR. GADVE SANTOSH RAOSAHEB
DJ202313611275) MRS. DINDEVADD SUSHMAANIL

1276) DJ20231362 MRS. PATHAN SAMINA DASTAGIR

MR. KHOKE YASHWANT GANPATRAO1277) DJ20231363
DJ20231364 MR. KALMANKAR CHINMAY SHRIDHAR1278)

MRS. SHEWALE KRANTI CHANDRAKANT1279) DJ20231365
MR. TALE SANJAYKUMAR SAKHARAMDJ202313661280)

MR. SARPHALE DEEPAK PANDURANGDJ202313681281)

MR. SATHE AJITKUMAR SAHEBRAODJ202313691282)
MR. BABAR AMARSEN BABURAO1283) DJ20231370

MRS. HIWRALE REKHA NARENDRA1284) DJ20231371
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1285) DJ20231372 MR. KELKAR VAIBHAV MUKUND

1286) DJ20231373 MR. BABAR DATTATRAY HANAMANT

1287) DJ20231376 MS. NARWADE VAISHALI KONDBARAO

1288) DJ20231377 MS. BANSODE SARLA RAMLING

1289) DJ20231378 MS. GOYAL SNEHA BHIMSEN

1290) DJ20231379 MR. JADHAO USHA NARAYAN ,1'

1291) DJ20231380 MR. RAUTRAY MAHESH TATYARAO
1292) DJ20231381 MRS. PATHAK RASIKA SANTOSH

1293) DJ20231382 MRS. BABAR SUPRIYA AMARSEN

1294) DJ20231383 MRS. DHANAWADE JYOTI SACHIN

1295) DJ20231384 MRS. JADHAV JYOTI VITTHALRAO

1296) DJ20231385 MR. MARATHE HRISHIKESH DEODATTA

1297) DJ20231386 MR. DESHPANDE NEERAJ JAYANT
1298) DJ20231387 MRS. SAHASRABUDHE SAPNA YASHWANT

1299) DJ20231388 MRS. GAIKWAD REKHA SWAPNIL

1300) DJ20231389 MR. MANDLE SHRIKANT SHAMKANT

1301) DJ20231390 MR. NADAF RAFFIK MAJJID

1302) DJ20231391 MR. BHADUL SACHIN VILAS

1303) DJ20231392 MR. KULKARNI OMKAR MOHAN

1304) DJ20231393 MR. JADHAV TRUPTI AMIT

1305) DJ20231394 MRS. CHATUR SHITAL SACHIN

1306) DJ20231395 MRS. PAWARTHANEKAR DNYANADA MILIND

1307) DJ20231396 MRS. BHADULE SHWETA SACHIN

1308) DJ20231397 MR. KALANDIKAR NARENDRA NARAYANRAO

1309) DJ20231398 MRS. MATKAR SWAMINI PRASHANT

1310) DJ20231399 MRS. MISHRA KUSUM ASHISH

1311) DJ20231400 MR. PAWAR RAJAN SAKHARAM

1312) DJ20231401 MR. GOUR KARAN RAMESH
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1313) DJ20231402 MS. JAGTAP SMITA SURESH

1314) DJ20231403 MR. PANCHARIYA MOHIT MANOHAR

1315) DJ20231404 MR. RAMBLE SUMIT SITARAM

1316) DJ20231405 MR. MISHRA SANJIV KUMAR

1317) DJ20231406 MS. DUTTA GEETAN JALI TAP AN

1318) DJ20231407 MR. ZIMUR NITESH VITTHAL

1319) DJ20231408 MR. PEDDAWAD ROHINI GANGADHARRAO

1320) DJ20231409 MRS. GANGAPURE NAMITA YOGESH
1321) DJ20231410 MR. SHEJAL PRAKASH DATTU

1322) DJ20231411 MR. RAJWADE PANKAJ BHIMRAO
1323) DJ20231412 MR. KADUKAR ASHISH MORESHWAR

1324) DJ20231413 MS. KHADE KAVERI MANOHAR

1325) DJ20231414 MRS. LAUTRE SHILPA RATNANAND

1326) DJ20231415 MR. PATIL MAHESH AMBADAS

1327) DJ20231416 MS. UBALE DHANASHRI VASANT

1328) DJ20231417 MRS. PADHEN ARCHANA LAXMIKANT

1329) DJ20231418 MS. RAJPUT VANITA MOHAN

1330) DJ20231419 MR. GAJARE YOGESH GANGADHAR

1331) DJ20231420 MR. SONAWANE ROMIL ULHAS

1332) DJ20231421 MR. PATIL SACHIN AMBADASRAO

1333) DJ20231422 MR. KULKARNI MILIND DIGAMBAR

1334) DJ20231423 MR. KHAN MOHSIN MOOSA

1335) DJ20231424 MS. LAD BHAGYASHREE SHRIKRISHNA

1336) DJ20231425 MR. JATHE SANTOSH BABURAO
1337) DJ20231426 MR. JOSHI SHAILESH HARIHAR

1338) DJ20231427 MR. PATIL SHAILESH JANGONDA

1339) DJ20231428 MS. TIWARI SHARDA GOKULDAS

1340) MR. DAGADKHAIR PRASHANT VITHALRAODJ20231429
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1341) DJ20231430 MR. ROKADE AMOL MADHUKAR

1342) DJ20231431 MR. POTE NIKHILESH DILIP

1343) DJ20231432 MR. DESHMUKH MANGESH MANOHAR

1344) DJ20231433 MR. GIRI VIKAS SANDIPAN II

1345) DJ20231434 MS. MAKDE RUPALI BABAURAOJI

1346) DJ20231435 MR. TAKWALE KISHOR SHAMBHU

1347) DJ20231436 MR. YADAV GANESH MADHUKARRAO

1348) DJ20231437 MR. KA2I AFSARODDIN AJAJODDIN

1349) DJ20231438 MR. SURVE KAILAS SHALIKRAM

1350) DJ20231439 MR. AHLLTWALIA SHALEEN PAWAN

1351) DJ20231440 MR. KHAMKAR NARAYAN LAXMAN

1352) DJ20231441 MS. SHRIVASTAVA SHREYA JAISHANKAR

1353) DJ20231442 MR. WAGH HEMANT DNYANDEO

1354) DJ20231443 MR. DAVARE NIKHIL SHRIHARI

1355) DJ20231445 MR. KALUKE PANDURANG CHANGDEV

1356) DJ20231446 MR. KARCHE LAHU BHANUDAS

1357) DJ20231447 MR. TIDKE MADHAV CHAMPATRAO

1358) DJ20231448 MR. DEVAMANE SANJAY DEVAPPA
1359) DJ20231449 MR. KAMAT SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO

1360) DJ20231450 MR. ALANGE AMIT VISHWANATH

1361) DJ20231451 MRS. TAYADE SHEETAL SIMANT

1362) DJ20231453 MR. GOPNARAYAN PRANITKUMAR PRALHADRAO
1363) DJ20231454 MRS. BAGAL KAVITA ARUN

1364) DJ20231455 MR. KADU SANDEEP DEVIDAS

1365) DJ20231456 MR. KUMBHAR WARUN CHANDRAKANT
1366) DJ20231457 MR. LALBIGE YOGESH VILAS

1367) DJ20231458 MR. NIKAS BHARAT ANANTRAO

1368) DJ20231459 MRS. KAPASE KAVITA NAVANATH
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1369) DJ20231460 MR. NIKAM SANDEEP MAHADEV

1370) DJ20231462 MR. TAYADE RAHUL TANAJI

1371) DJ20231463 MR. PARKHE NITIN SOPAN

1372) DJ20231464 MR. DHERE SUSHANT TANAJI
1373) DJ20231465 MR. TAGADE AMIT ANGADHWAJ

1374) DJ20231466 MR. KASHID PRADNYA KULDIP

1375) DJ20231467 MRS. PATIL PALLAVI SHRIKANT

MRS. SISODIYA JYOTI RAMESH1376) DJ20231468
1377) DJ20231469 MR. KALE ASHWIN RAMESH

1378) DJ20231470 MR. SARJE SHIVAJI GANESHRAO

1379) DJ20231471 MRS. SHINDE SWATI VISHAL

1380) DJ20231472 MR. KHOBARE PARMESHWAR TRAYAMBAKRAO

1381) DJ20231473 MRS. WAZURKAR DURGA PRABHAKARRAO

1382) DJ20231474 MS. BISEN SAROJ MITARAM

1383) DJ20231475 MR. MIRZA AAFIYA WASEEM

1384) DJ20231476 MR. PATIL VISHWAJEET MADHUKAR

1385) DJ20231477 MR. AMBAR SACHIN SUNIL

1386) DJ20231478 MS. CHAMBHARE ROHINI SHRIHARI

1387) DJ20231479 MR. PARAKH ROHIT SHIRISH

1388) DJ20231480 MR. WADJE SHANTANU BABURAO •

1389) DJ20231481 MR. KUMBHAR SAGAR CHANDRAKANT

1390) DJ20231482 MR. BARGE SANTOSH SHIVAJI

1391) DJ20231483 MR. GORULE RAHUL NAMDEVRAO

1392) DJ20231484 MR. SHEIKH WASEEM RAHIM

1393) DJ20231485 MS. KORATKAR PRACHI MURLIDHAR

1394) DJ20231486 MR. INGALE SANTOSH RUSTAMRAO

1395) DJ20231487 MR. KANASE ATUL SHIVAJI

1396) DJ20231488 MRS. KAMBLE JAYA RANJEET
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1397) DJ20231489 MR. RAMBLE NITIN VAMAN

1398) DJ20231490 MS. ANAND BABITA BHAURAO

1399) DJ20231491 MR. SHUKLA VINAY BRIJESH

1400) DJ20231492 MRS. PARIT NEETA SANTOSH

1401) DJ20231493 MS. DEVKULE MANISHA JAYRAM

1402) DJ20231494 MS. CHANDEL RAJANI ASHOKSINGH

1403) DJ20231495 MS. GAIRWAD SHARMILA

1404) DJ20231497 MR. WAGH PANRAJ VISHWASRAO

1405) DJ20231498 MR. MIRJE DIPAR DILIP

1406) DJ20231499 MR. DOLE SWAPNIL DASHRATHJI

1407) DJ20231500 MR. SOMWANSHI SACHIN JAIPAL

1408) DJ20231501 MR. RHAN SAMEER MEHABUB

1409) DJ20231502 MS. PATTEWAR SUDHA SHANRARRAO

1410) DJ20231503 MR. RHOBRAGADE NANDRISHOR RAMESH

1411) DJ20231504 MRS. NIRAM SWAPNALI

1412) DJ20231505 MR. GAIRWAD VAIBHAV SHANRERRAO

1413) DJ20231506 MR. TORERAR VALLABHA SHRIRRUSHNA

1414) DJ20231507 MR. RAREGALU VIJAY MANRAYA

1415) DJ20231508 MS. GORE POONAM DATTATRAY

1416) DJ20231509 MR. GARAD VISHWAMBHAR BHARATRAO

1417) DJ20231510 MRS. RHOBRAGADE SHWETA RATNARAR

1418) DJ20231511 MR. RAMAT VIJAYALAXMI HEMANT

1419) DJ20231512 MR. GIRHEPUNJE PRASHANT TEJRAM

1420) DJ20231513 MR. TAYDE PRASHANTRUMAR CHANDRARANT

1421) DJ20231514 MR. CHAVAN SACHIN RRISHNA

1422) DJ20231515 MR. RULRARNI HRUSHIRESH SHASHIRANT

1423) DJ20231517 MR. SHAH HARISH PRAVIN

1424) DJ20231518 MR. HEGADE DIPAR SADASHIV

1425) DJ20231519 MR. YADAV PRAVIN SUBHASH
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1426) DJ20231521 MRS. LOMATE SUSHMA SHALIVAHAN

1427) DJ20231522 MR. HIRAPURE RAJENDRA SHRIPATI

1428) DJ20231523 MR. HAKKE RAMDAS PRABHURAO

1429) DJ20231524 MR. BAJAD RAJU SHAMRAO

1430) DJ20231525 MRS. YADAV MEERA RAJKUMAR

1431) DJ20231526 MR. MADNE SHRIKANT EKNATHRAO

1432) DJ20231527 MR. PATHAN IMTEYAZKHAN IBRAHIMKHAN

1433) DJ20231528 MRS. CHAVAN KAVITAATUL

1434) DJ20231529 MS. PATEL AFRIN RIYAZ

1435) DJ20231530 MR. SAWANT SHRIDHAR ISHVAR

1436) DJ20231531 MR. DHANAWDE PRAVIN SURESH

1437) DJ20231532 MRS. KHAN NILOFAR SAMEER

1438) DJ20231533 MR. GADHE RAVINDRA SUBHASH

1439) DJ20231534 MR. BUDHAVALE MANOHAR SOPAN

1440) DJ20231535 MR. LULE AASHAY PARAG
1441) DJ20231536 MRS. DHAKATE MINAKSHI CHETAN

1442) DJ20231537 MR. CHOUTMAL SANTOSH DHONDBARAO

1443) DJ20231538 MR. THAKUR RAJARAM DINKAR

1444) DJ20231539 MR. TAYADE DINESH DATTATRAY

1445) DJ20231540 MR. BORKAR RAHUL WAMAN

1446) DJ20231541 MR. MHASKE PANKAJ LAXMAN

1447) DJ20231542 MRS. VIGHNE PALLAVI PRAKASH

1448) DJ20231543 MR. WAGH PRAVIN SUBHASH

1449) DJ20231544 MR. LAHANE VIJAY JANARDHAN

1450) DJ20231545 MRS. MULEY VINAYA VITTHAL

1451) DJ20231546 MRS. SABALE BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH
1452) DJ20231547 MRS. GORDE SWATI POPATRAO
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1453) DJ20231548 MR. VISHWAKARMA RAJESH RAMSHRUNGAR

1454) DJ20231549 MR. KOLHE DIPALI PRASHANT

1455) DJ20231550 MR. JADHAV PRIYAL HARSH

1456) DJ20231551 MR. NIKAM VIKAS VISHWASRAO

1457) DJ20231552 MR. DABHADE G HAN SHAM SOPAN

1458) DJ20231553 MS. JAGPATI KAVITA SHANKAR

1459) DJ20231554 MR. UDAPURKAR SAGAR RAJKUMAR

1460) DJ20231555 MR. BHOSALE SANTOSH SHIVAJI

1461) DJ20231556 MR. BHALEKAR MAHENDRA MOTIRAM

1462) DJ20231557 MR. KHANDE AVINASH ANGADRAO

1463) DJ20231558 MS. GODHAMGAONKAR BHAKTI ASHOK

1464) DJ2O231559 MR. CHUKEWAR PANKAJ RAVIKUMAR

1465) DJ20231560 MR. SAYYED ASHFAQUEALI IRSHADALI

1466) DJ20231561 MR. MALWADE CHHAYA PANDURANG

1467) DJ20231562 MR. SAPKAL KIRAN JAISING

1468) DJ20231563 MR. SATHE AMRUTA ONKAR

1469) DJ20231564

1470) DJ20231565 MR. INGULE SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA

1471) DJ20231566 MR. SHINDE RAMNATH BHAGIRATH

1472) DJ20231567 MRS. SONKAMBLE DEEPA HANMANT

1473) DJ20231568 MRS. MHASKE PALLAVl LAMXANRAO

1474) DJ20231569 MRS. CHANDEKAR PINKI AMIT

1475) DJ20231570 MRS. PARSEKAR UMA VIJAYKUMAR

1476) DJ20231571 MR. MALI DHANRAJ EKANATH

1477) DJ20231572 MR. SHEDAGE SAGAR BALKRUSHANA

1478) DJ20231573 MRS. BADARE AKKATAI SHRIRANG

1479) DJ20231574 MS. OTARI VIDYA NITIN

1480) DJ20231575 MRS. KOLHE SONALI RAVINDRA
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1481) DJ20231576 MS. FUTANE INDIRA JAGANNATH

1482) DJ20231577 MRS. NITNAWARE VAISHALI SACHIN

1483) DJ20231578 MR. GAWAI DEVANAND DIGAMBARJi

1484) DJ20231579 MR. VAIRAGADE PRATIBHA LAXMANJ

1485) DJ20231580 MRS. WADE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH

1486) DJ20231581 MS. PIMPALSHENDE PRAJAKTA BHUPAL

1487) DJ20231582 MR. THAKARE SWAPNIL RAMESH

1488) DJ20231583 MS. GAWALI JYOTSNA GOP AL

1489) DJ20231584 MR. YELUTLA MADHUKAR RAGHUNATH

1490) DJ20231585 MRS. SHELAR JYOTI RAJENDRA

1491) DJ20231586 MR. BEG MIRZAWASIMBEG MIRZAKARAMAT

1492) DJ20231587 MR. AMBHORE DHANRAJ RAGHUNATH
1493) DJ20231588 MS. LAHANE SANGEETA SUGRIV

1494) DJ20231589 MRS. SHAIKH SHAHIN ALLABAKSH

1495) DJ20231590 MR. CHIMANGUNDE MADHAV NARHARI
I

1496) DJ20231591 MR. KOLEKAR MAHESH MADHUKAR

1497) DJ20231592 MR. SHENDE SHRIKANT RAMKRISHNA

1498) DJ20231593 MS. CHOKHARE PRIYANKA SUNIL

1499) DJ20231594 MS. TAYADE SHITAL SIDDHARTH

1500) DJ20231595 MR. BHOSALE SHASHIKANT JAISHANKAR

1501) DJ20231596 MRS. GOSALWAD POURNIMA VISHVANATH

1502) DJ20231597 MS. RAKTE RANUDEVI MARUTIRAO

1503) DJ20231598 MR. DEWALKAR VINOD MURLIDHAR

1504) DJ20231599 MS. KHENDAD PRADNYA RAVSAHEB
1505) DJ20231600 MR. BIRAJDAR SURESH APPANNA

1506) DJ20231601 MR. RATHOD SHYAMKUMAR SUDHAKAR
1507) DJ20231602 MRS. SABALE VIDYA SHRIKANT

1508) DJ20231603 MR. WASEKAR SAURABH ASOKRAO

Page 54 of 81

&

',.1?



I

Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
1509) DJ20231604 MR. TEHARE GOVIND SUDHAKARRAO

1510) DJ20231605 MR. KALE SATESHWAR DILIP

1511) DJ20231606 MRS. KOKARE SUVARNA HEMANT

1512) DJ20231607 MR. SHEGOKAR NILESH SAHEBRAO

1513) DJ20231608 MR. BANE KALYANI MOTIRAM

1514) DJ20231609 MR. QURESHI DILSHAD JAINODIN

1515) DJ20231610 MR. JAWALKOTE PARAMANAND CHANDRAKANT

1516) DJ20231611 MR. CHAHAKAR DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH

1517) DJ20231612 MR. JAGDALE SHIRISHKUMAR SHIVAJl

1518) DJ20231613 MR. LOMATE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA

1519) DJ20231614 MRS. SASANE JAGRUTI PRANIL

1520) DJ20231615 MR. MASKE KAILAS BACCHU

1521) DJ20231616 MS. DHARMADHIKARI SHILPA NANDKISHOR

1522) DJ20231617 MR. MOHITE NILESH SHANTARAM

1523) DJ20231618 MR. GUNDRE SURAJ VIPINCHANDRA

1524) DJ20231619 MR. KASHYAP PRIYAVANDAN SHESHRAO

1525) DJ20231620 MRS. PEDNEKAR TANUSHKA TUSHAR

1526) DJ20231621 MR. KAMBLE BALASAHEB SATAPPA

1527) DJ20231622 MR. BAWANKAR MURLIDHAR RAMDAS

1528) DJ20231623 MS. BENDRE AMRUTA RAJENDRA

1529) DJ20231624 MRS. KHADSE PRANALI PANKAJ

1530) DJ20231625 MS. KHARDE NEELIMA BHAUSAHEB

1531) DJ20231626 MR. HAWELIKAR PRAKASH BARSHAJI

1532) DJ20231627 MR. PUNEKAR VIJAY RAMNATH

1533) DJ20231628 MR. PAWAR SWAPNIL SAMPATRAO

1534) DJ20231629 MS. RAKA AARTI ABHAY

1535) DJ20231630 MR. KUMBHAR DEEPAK DNYANESHWAR

1536) DJ20231631 MR. KADAM NINAD NANDKUMAR
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1537) DJ20231632 MR. RUIKAR ADITYA ANIL

1538) DJ20231633 MR. KAJALE RAHUL BABURAO

1539) DJ20231634 MR. DESHMUKH PRIYANKA PRATAPRAO

1540) DJ20231635 MS, BHOSALE APARNA PANDURANG

1541) DJ20231636 MR. GOLE PRAVINCHAND BABAN

1542) DJ20231637 MRS. SHINDE MADHAVl PRATAPSINH

1543) DJ20231638 MR. GAWAI MOHAN SOPAN

1544) DJ20231639 MR. JADHAV SUSHANT ANANDRAO

1545) DJ20231640 MS. SHINDE SHILPA SHIVAJI

1546) DJ20231641 MS. KALE SAP ANA MANOHARRAO

1547) DJ20231642 MR. TODKAR MAHESH BANSIAPPA

1548) DJ20231643 MR. AWCHAR NITIN NIMBAJI

1549) DJ20231644 MRS. SAHASRABUDHE RATI PRASANNA

1550) DJ20231645 MR. UMBARE BRITISH DEVIDAS

1551) DJ20231646 MR. RATHOD PRACHI AVINASH

1552) DJ20231647 MR. SARWADE GIRISH BHARAT

1553) DJ20231648 MS. PATIL DIPALI ANNASAHEB

1554) DJ20231649 MS. PATIL SUVIDHA RAMNATH

1555) DJ20231650 MS. NIPHADE SHILPA SAMPATRAO

1556) DJ20231651 MR. FASKE JAYANT SHIVAJIRAO

1557) DJ20231652 MS. MOHITE VRUSHALI DILIP

1558) DJ20231653 MR. KAMBLE SACHIN YUVRAJ

1559) DJ20231654 MR. LOKHANDE ABHAY VITTHALRAO

1560) DJ20231655 MR. SANGALE VIKAS ASARAM

1561) DJ20231656 MR. PIMPALKAR RAKESH SHANKARRAO

1562) DJ20231657 MR. SURYAWANSHI SANTOSHIMATA MARUTI

1563) DJ20231658 MR. JUNARE HRISHIKESH ANILKUMAR

1564) DJ20231659 MR. SHEWALE CHETAN PRABHAKAR
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1565) DJ20231660 MR. BHOIR YOGENDRA VAMAN

1566) DJ20231661 MR. MOON ARVIND SHANKARRAO

1567) DJ20231662 MR. SHET PRASAD ASHOK

1568) DJ20231663 MRS. JOHIRE SEEMA DADARAO

1569) DJ20231664 MR. JADHAV HARSHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR

1570) DJ20231665 MR. JADHAV RAMESH BAPURAO

1571) DJ20231666 MR. SWAMI SACHIN DAYANAND

1572) DJ20231667 MR. REDEKAR PRASHANT BHIMRAO

1573) DJ20231668 MRS. CHAVAN PREETI VIJAY

1574) DJ20231669 MS. PATIL SHEETAL SHARAD

1575) DJ20231670 MR. KHARADE PRASAD PRATAP

1576) DJ20231671 MR. AMBEKAR SANJAY NATHRAO

1577) DJ20231672 MR. PAIKRAO TRIRATNA KAMAJI

1578) DJ20231673 MS. DAHIKAR SHITAL VASANTRAO

1579) DJ20231674 MR. GARAD VIJAYKUMAR RAJENDRA

1580) DJ20231675 MRS. CHOUGULE PALLAVI PRAKASH

1581) DJ20231676 MR. SALVI JAYESH BHIKAJI

1582) DJ20231677 MR. SHUKLA RAKESH RAMESHPRASAD

1583) DJ20231678 MRS. SHET MOHINI PRASAD

1584) DJ20231679 MR. PAWAR DATTA SUNDARRAO

1585) DJ20231680 MS. DEVRAJ RAVITA BANSILAL

1586) DJ20231682 MR. RAMDASI SANDIP GANESHRAO

1587) DJ20231683 MS. INGALE SHUBHADA KISAN

1588) DJ20231684 MR. MACHCHA DIPAK AMBADAS

1589) DJ20231685 MR. LOMTE VIVEK MAROTRAO

1590) DJ20231686 MR. MHALUNGEKAR SUNIL SHAMRAO

1591) DJ20231687 MR. PATIL ADESH DADASAHEB

1592) DJ20231688 MR. GURAVE RAHUL DILIP
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1593) DJ20231690 MR. KALEGORE PRAVIN PREMCHAND

1594) DJ20231691 MRS. DESAI MAYA SANJAY

1595) DJ20231692 MR. BHARADIYA SANTOSH GOPIKISHAN

1596) DJ20231693 MR. GANGAWANE JITENDRA SOMNATH

1597) DJ20231694 MRS. CHAVAN SIDDHI SANGRAM

1598) DJ20231695 MR. YADAV KISHOR BALASO

1599) DJ20231696 MR. DESHMUKH KETAN SHIVAJIRAO

1600) DJ20231697 MR. CHINCHKHEDE NEELESH KEWALDAS

1601) DJ20231698 MR. KORE AMOGSIDDH ASHOK

1602) DJ20231699 MR. SHAIKH SHOYABMOHAMMAD ISRAIL

1603) DJ20231700 MR. AMALE VAISHALI MOTIRAM

1604) DJ20231701 MR. UPPIN NILESH SHIVKUMAR

1605) DJ20231702 MR. SONI SATISHKUMAR RAMBHAUJI

1606) DJ20231703 MR. MATHAPATI CHIDANAND SHANTAYYA

1607) DJ20231705 MR. DESHPANDE VARUN SHRIPADRAO

1608) DJ20231706 MR. BANSODE SANTOSH GANGARAM

1609) DJ20231708 MR. AUNDHEKAR SURENDRA VITHALRAO

1610) DJ20231709 MR. SHAIKH RAUF BANESAB

1611) DJ20231710 MR. LONDHE BHIMRAJ BHIKAJI

1612) DJ20231711 MR. HAIDARI BASIT NIYAZALI

1613) DJ20231712 MR. SHARMA RAMJEET HARIRAM

1614) DJ20231713 MR. PATIL RAHUL RAMDAS

1615) DJ20231715 MRS. JAMDHADE KAVITA RAMRAO

DJ202317161616) MR. JADHAV MANGILAL VITTHAL

1617) DJ20231718 MS. ARALKAR DEEPMALA BALASAHEB

1618) DJ20231719 MR. SHIVALKAR BANKAT PRABHU

1619) DJ20231720 MR. TALAFDAR MUJIB YUNUS

1620) DJ20231721 MR. SAKHRANI SUNIL MANU
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1621) DJ20231722 MR. NARWADE SANTOSH BHIMRAO
1622) DJ20231723 MR. WAKODE MANGESH SHRAWAN
1623) DJ20231724 MRS. VIRDHE KALYANI JAYDEEP

1624) DJ20231725 MR. GAVALE SHYAMSUNDER VANKATRAO

1625) DJ20231726 MS. RAMBLE KAVITA VILAS

1626) DJ20231728 MR. BALANDE DHAMMADEEP MACHINDRANATH

1627) DJ20231729 MR. ALUGADE AKNATH BALKRISHNA

1628) DJ20231731 MRS. FONDAKE KALPANA ARVIND

1629) DJ20231732 MR. NIBRAD MOHAN ASHOKRAO

1630) DJ20231733 MR. KADAM SAMBHAJI SHIVAJIRAO

1631) DJ20231734 MS. DEASHPANDE VARSHA GANESH
1632) DJ20231735 MR. GAVHANE RAMESHWAR UDDHAVRAO

1633) DJ20231736 MR. KALE GAJANAN DAMODAR

1634) DJ20231737 MR. KOLI KRISHNATH ANNASO

1635) DJ20231738 MS. WAGHCHOURE SANDHYA MANOHAR

1636) DJ20231739 MR. BHUYARE RANJIT RAMCHANDRA

1637) DJ20231740 MRS. RAMBLE REKHA NAGESH

1638) DJ20231741 MRS. THOMBRE SHUBHANGI SHANKARRAO

1639) DJ20231743 MR. PATIL DADASO SAMPATRAO

1640) DJ20231744 MR. PATIL MAHESHKUMAR BALASAHEB

1641) DJ20231745 MRS. JORE ARCHANA BHASKAR

1642) DJ20231746 MR. GAWADE SACHIN DEONATH

1643) DJ20231747 MR. BALSARAF SUBODH RAMESH

1644) DJ20231748 MR. KAVALE PANKAJ DINANATH

1645) DJ20231749 MR. WAGHMARE SANDIP MAHADEV

1646) DJ20231750 MR. DHENDULE JAGANNATH SUDAM

1647) DJ20231751 MR. WAGHMARE RANJIT ARJUNRAO

1648) DJ20231752 MR. MOHALKAR KALYAN HOUSRAO
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1649) DJ20231753 MR. DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH VIJAYKUMAR

1650) DJ20231754 MR. KHERATKAR SHAILESH LIMBAJI

1651) DJ20231755 MR. BIRHADE RAHUL DEVIDAS

1652) DJ20231756 MR. KHADE JAYVANT VISHNU

1653) DJ20231757 MR. HATKAR SATWAJI VYANKATRAO

1654) DJ20231758 MR. ROKADE PRADIP SURESH

1655) DJ20231759 MR. JADHAV PRATISH BHASKAR

1656) DJ20231760 MR. SHUKLA KUSHALKUMAR DEEPAK

1657) DJ20231761 MR. AGALE ATTDEEP KACHARU

1658) DJ20231762 MR. AWCHAT VIVEK DILIP

1659) DJ20231763 MR. PATIL DILIP SHIVAJI

1660) DJ20231764 MR. BHISE AMEY ASHOK

1661) DJ20231765 MR. QURESHI IRFANAHEMAD ABDULRAB

1662) DJ20231766 MS. SAPKAL DEEPALI VIJAYSING

1663) DJ20231767 MRS. LOKHANDE PALLAVl MILIND

1664) DJ20231768 MR. AW ALE ABHIJEET DILIP

1665) DJ20231769 MR. SAYYED MUJAHID YOUNUS

1666) DJ20231770 MS. ADHALGE ASHWINI PANDHARINATH

1667) DJ20231771 MRS. SONIMINDE PRANJALI FULCHAND

1668) DJ20231772 MR. BHOSALE RAHUL SHIVAJI

1669) DJ20231773 MRS. DESHMUKH NILEEMA DATTATRAYA

1670) DJ20231774 MS. RAUT RITA JAGDISH

1671) DJ20231775 MR. SAWANT CHANDRAKANT SATYAWAN

1672) DJ20231776 MRS. BAJAJ SNEHAL VIJAYKUMAR

1673) DJ20231777 MR. MISALE SANJAY VISHNU

1674) DJ20231778 MR. CHAUDHARI RAKESH PRABHAKAR

1675) DJ20231779 MR. GAVALI BALAJI UTTAM

1676) DJ20231780 MR. SINGH ALOK INDRAPRATAP
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1677) DJ20231781 MR. VEDPATHAK NAVNATH BANDU

1678) DJ20231782 MR. CHINDARKAR SACHIN SURESH

1679) DJ20231783 MR. SYED AJAZ KARIM

1680) DJ20231784 MR. JAMGADE RAKESH RAVINDRA

1681) DJ20231785 MR. KHAIRE RAMDAS SUBHASH

1682) DJ20231786 MR. KHANDARE OMKUMAR NANDU

1683) DJ20231787 MR. INGLE MURLIDHAR SUKHADEO

1684) DJ20231788 MR. THAKARE RAVIKANT SHASHIKANT

1685) DJ20231789 MRS. SHINGARE UNNATI RAMESH

1686) DJ20231790 MR. PHASATE UJWAL RAJAN

1687) DJ20231791 MR. PATHADE UDAY DEVRAM

1688) DJ20231792 MR. AMBATKAR ANKIT SHARAD

1689) DJ20231793 MR. WAGH NITIN RAMKRUSHNA

1690) DJ20231794 MR. BANDAL TUSHAR RAJENDRA

1691) DJ20231795 MR. BOBADE HARSHAL MAHADEORAO

1692) DJ20231796 MR. DESHMUKH ABHIJEET PRAKASHRAO

1693) DJ20231797 MS. PATIL AMRUTA RAJARAM

1694) DJ20231798 MR. JOSHI MILIND MUKUND

1695) DJ20231799 MR. NANAWARE AMAR PANDHARINATH
1696) DJ20231800 MR. GIRI VILAS BALGIR

1697) DJ20231801 MRS. KAMBLE SHEETAL BABAN

1698) DJ20231802 MR. SATPUTE AASHISH ISHWARCHANDRA

1699) DJ20231803 MR. DUBEY MOJKUMAR SARVJEET

1700) DJ20231804 MRS. AHIWALE SHEETAL KIRAN

1701) DJ20231805 MR. JAGTAP MOTILAL JIBHAU

1702) DJ20231806 MR. LONARE BADAL

1703) DJ20231807 MS. GULHANE SONALI KRISHANRAO

1704) DJ20231808 MR. SAYYED WASIM RAZZAK
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1705) DJ20231809 MRS. KALE SULKSHNA NARENDRA

1706) DJ20231811 MR. SURYAWANSHI SACHIN SUBHASH
1707) DJ20231812 MR. DESHMUKH SHIVAJI BHIMRAO

1708) DJ20231813 MR. RAHANE RAHUL DINKAR
1709) DJ20231814 MRS. KUCHEKAR NANDA PRASHANT
1710) DJ20231815 MR. QUDDUSAHMED MOHAMMAD EHTESHAMAHMED

1711) DJ20231816 MRS. DESHPANDE SWAPNA ARVIND

1712) DJ20231817 MR. GAWALI SATISH DNYANESHWAR

1713) DJ20231818 MR. CHANNE AMITKUMAR ANILKUMAR

1714) DJ20231819 MR. TATI AMAR VIJAY

1715) DJ20231820 MR. SINGH YOGENDRA JILEDAR

1716) DJ20231821 MR. RAZVI SYEDKHALEDAHMED SYEDJAVEEDAHMED

1717) DJ20231822 MR. TURKAR BHUMESHWARI DURYODHAN

1718) DJ20231823 MR. JOSHI MAYUR BHARAT

1719) DJ20231824 MRS. KOTIAN SUMAN NITIN

1720) DJ20231825 MRS. JADHAV KAMIYA HARISH

1721) DJ20231826 MS. GANDHALE SAVITA SONYABAPU

1722) DJ20231827 MS. MANDAVGADE TRUPTI KESHAVRAO
1723) DJ20231828 MR. BHOSLE DNYANESHWAR MADHAVRAO

1724) DJ20231829 MRS. CHOURASIA ARUNA PAVAN

1725) DJ20231830 MR. HANWATE PUNEET GYANOJI

1726) DJ20231831 MR. KALE SHUBHANGI VIJAY

1727) MRS. DHAWALE SHITAL VIJAYDJ20231832
1728) DJ20231833 MR. DHOBALE NITIN LALASAHEB

1729) DJ20231834 MR. SADAWARTE VANDANA KASHINATHRAO

1730) MR. DHUMAL SURAJKUMAR KAILASRAODJ20231835
1731) DJ20231836 MRS. KULKARNI SHRUTI AMIT

MR. PATHAN ARSHAD MUSTAFA1732) DJ20231837
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1733) DJ20231838 MRS. TATI BEENA AMAR

1734) DJ20231839 MR. MUSALE SHRINIVAS BHASKARRAO

1735) DJ20231841 MS. NAIK ROSHNI RAMAN

1736) DJ20231842 MR. MANE ASHOK MADHUKAR

1737) DJ20231843 MR. PARNERE SATISH BAPPASAHEB

1738) DJ20231844 MR. FAKIH HUSSAIN SAEED

1739) DJ20231845 MRS. PAWAR NEELAM SAMIR

1740) DJ20231846 MR. PANTAWANE NILESH ANKUSH

1741) DJ20231847 MR. WAHEED ABDUL HAFEEZ

1742) DJ20231848 MS. OVHAL MINAKSHI BAPU

1743) DJ20231849 MR. MAHURKAR CHAITANYA VINAYAK

1744) DJ20231850 MR. TILAK PARAG MORESHWAR

1745) DJ20231851 MR. INGLE PRITI ATUL

1746) DJ20231852 MR. RAMBLE PANDURANG SADASHIV

1747) DJ20231853 MR. HANGE DAYANAND MADHUKARRAO

1748) DJ20231854 MR. SYED WASEEM MUNAWWAR

1749) DJ20231855 MR. BHAKARE SHASHANK RAJENDRA

1750) DJ20231856 MR. DHARANE YOGESH SHANKAR

1751) DJ20231857 MR. INDURKAR AMRAPALI KUNDAN

1752) DJ20231858 MR. NALAVADE MANISH CHANDRAKANT

1753) DJ20231859 MRS. JANBANDHU MAMTA GHANSHAM
1754) DJ20231860 MR. RAUT AMIT DNYANESHWAR

1755) DJ20231861 MS. GAIKWAD SHEELA ACHUTRAO

1756) DJ20231862 MR. MUNDHE RAMESH SHAHAJI

1757) DJ20231863 MR. AGRAWAL RAJENDRA MADANLAL

1758) DJ20231864 MRS. BAGUL SANGITA RAHUL

1759) DJ20231865 MS. KULKARNI SUMEGHAAJAY

1760) DJ20231866 MR. WATTAMWAR PRASHANT BALAJI
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1761) DJ20231867 MR. PATIL SAMEER SURENDRARAO

1762) DJ20231868 MRS. REGHATE MINAL PRABHAKAR

1763) DJ20231869 MRS. NAIK SMITA SAIPRAKASH

1764) DJ20231870 MR. AGARKAR NARENDRA RAMDASJI
1765) DJ20231871 MRS. KAMERKAR SHRADDHA MILIND

1766) DJ20231872 MR. KANNAKE KAILASH GOVINDA

1767) DJ20231873 MS. KADAM BHAVANA ARUNRAO
1768) DJ20231874 MR. CHAVAN RAJENDRA NAMDEO

1769) DJ20231875 MR. SHINDE YOGESH RAJENDRA

1770) DJ20231876 MR. KALEKAR SANGITA SHRIRANG

1771) DJ20231878 MR. BADAR ANUP BHARAT
1772) DJ20231880 MR. TULSHIKAR HIRALAL BAJIRAO

1773) DJ20231881 MR. SHINDE GAJANAN DILIPRAO

1774) DJ20231882 MR. AHER JITENDRA CHANDRAKANT

1775) DJ20231883 MR. MALNAS MUBARAK AKBAR
1776) DJ20231884 MR. WAGHMARE KUNAL YOURAJ
1777) DJ20231885 MS. WARALE ARCHANA PRAKASH
1778) DJ20231886 MR. JADHAV SIDDHARTH VISHRAM

1779) MR. WASHIMKAR AKSHAY RAMKRISHNADJ20231887
1780) DJ20231888 MR. BIDAWE JAGADEESH MAHADEV

MR. KHAMARE KULDEEPSINGH KAILASH1781) DJ20231889

1782) MR. MORANKAR MANDAR PRAMODDJ20231890
MR. SHINDE SACHIN GOROBA1783) DJ20231891
MS. GUTTHE DURGADEVI KASHINATH1784) DJ20231892

1785) MS. HUSSEIN HURULAIN MUKADAMDJ20231893
MR. KHAN AZIMKHAN BABAR1786) DJ20231894
MR. SALVI PRAFULLA RAMCHANDRA1787) DJ20231895

MR. SHATALWAR RAMESHWAR GAJANANDJ202318961788)
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1789) DJ20231897 MR. SHAIKH ANSAR MOULA

1790) DJ20231898 MR. MULLA ZAHIRABBAS DILAWAR

1791) DJ20231899 MR. INAMDAR MUKUL SHRIPAD

1792) DJ20231900 MR. JADHAV ROHAN RAGHUNATH

MRS. KHAN SAFIYANAZ UMAR1793) DJ20231901

1794) DJ20231903 MR. SUTE KSHAMA RUSHIJI

1795) DJ20231904 MR. BHAMBERE ANITA BALU

1796) DJ20231905 MRS. PAWAR ANUPAMAA VAIBHAV

1797) DJ20231906 MRS. SAWANT HEMANGI PANDHARINATH

1798) DJ20231908 MRS. SAWANT UJWALA DAD A

1799) DJ20231909 MS. PATHAN SAMINA SANAULLAKHAN

1800) DJ20231910 MR. CHOURASIA AMEY OMPRAKASH

1801) DJ20231911 MR. JADHAV NITIN VIJAYKUMAR

1802) DJ20231912 MR. WAGHMARE MANGESH NARAYANRAO

1803) DJ20231913 MR. SHARMA.ASHISH PRAKASH

1804) DJ20231914 MS. MAINDAD CHHAYA KISAN

1805) DJ20231915 MS. MUNGHATE SHILPA BHAGWAN

1806) DJ20231916 MR. RANKHAMBE SANDEEP DNYANOBA

1807) DJ20231918 MR. BHANGE KIRAN DATTU

1808) DJ20231919 MR. SAPKALE ARTI UTTAM

1809) DJ20231920 MR. KATHOKE SANDESH DAYARAM
1810) DJ20231921 MR. DWIVEDI RANJAN KUMAR

1811) DJ20231922 MR. BHOI CHETAN RAMESH

1812) DJ20231923 MR. PENDKE PIYUSH PRAKASH

1813) DJ20231924 MR. LACHANE PRABHAKAR KERBAJI

1814) DJ20231925 MR. SHEMBOLE GAJANAN SAMBHAJIRAO

1815) DJ20231927 MS. SINARE PRATIBHA MORESHWAR

1816) DJ20231928 MS. BHATIA SWEETY HARISH
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1817) DJ20231929 MR. SHAIKH FATEHALI NABILAL

1818) DJ20231930 MR. INGLE PRASHANT VISHWAS

1819) DJ20231931 MR. DESHMUKH SANDEEP MADHUKAR

1820) DJ20231932 MR. PATIL AMOL DIGAMBAR

1821) DJ20231933 MR. DIVEWAR KAMLESHKUMAR ROSHANLAL

1822) DJ20231934 MRS. CHAUDHARI SHEETAL KISHOR

1823) DJ20231935 MRS. HATKAR RANJANA SUNIL

1824) DJ20231936 MR. PATIL DAYANAND NANASAHEB

1825) DJ20231937 MS. BORKAR SADHANA BALASAHEB

1826) DJ20231938 MS. VISHWANATH RAJGURU SUJATA

1827) DJ20231940 MR. KAKADE GAURANG PANDURANG

1828) DJ20231941 MR. DHUMAL H

1829) DJ20231942 MRS. CHAVAN VISHAKHA VISHWAJIT

1830) DJ20231943 MR. UTTARWAR PAVAN PANDHARINATH
1831) DJ20231944 MRS. MEHKARKAR ANJALI GAJANAN

1832) DJ20231945 MRS. KASTURE VAISHALI VIJAYKUMAR

1833) DJ20231946 MR. SHIVGAN VIKAS BABAN

1834) DJ20231947 MR. KHEDKAR PRASHANT NAVNATH
1835) DJ20231948 MR. ASWANI ARVIND DHANRAJ

1836) DJ20231950 MR. LONDHE SHASHIKANT SAKHARAM

1837) DJ20231952 MR. TAMBILE NAVNATH KRUSHNAJI

1838) DJ20231953 MS. KHOPKAR HARSHALA HIRAMAN

1839) DJ20231954 MR. ALONI SWAPNIL SHRIKANT

1840) DJ20231955 MR. BHAGAT PRASHANT DAULATRAO

1841) DJ20231956 MR. BANSOD DEEPAKKUMAR SUKHADEO

1842) DJ20231957 MRS. GHARAT SONALI YOGESH

1843) MR. BHAGAT DEWANAND RAJENDRADJ20231958
1844) DJ20231959 MR. KOLI DEEPAK VASUDEO
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1845) DJ20231960 MR. SHELKE VIKRAM SHANKAR

1846) DJ20231961 MR. SURKAR POOJA WAMANRAO

1847) DJ20231962 MR. BACHHAV SAMADHAN TULSHIRAM

1848) DJ20231963 MR. AWASARMOL ANAND GULABRAO

1849) DJ20231964 MS. KSHIRSAGAR SUPRIYA SURESH

1850) DJ2O231965 MRS. DHOOT NEHA SOURABH

1851) DJ20231966 MRS. SHINDE VIJAYA UTTAM

1852) DJ20231967 MR. JUMDE NAMDEW TRYAMBAK

1853) DJ20231968 MR. VAIDYA VIJAYKUMAR SUDHAKARRAO

1854) DJ20231971 MS. KHOPADE VIJAYALAXMI BALASAHEB

1855) DJ20231972 MR. SURADKAR VIJAY CHANDRAKANT

1856) DJ20231973 MR. GAYAKWAD DILEEP VASANTRAO

1857) DJ20231975 MRS. SHINDE KARTIKI KIRAN

1858) DJ20231976 MRS. AN J AN DNYANESHWARI SHRIDHAR

1859) DJ20231977 MS. ROKADE SUPRIYA KISHOR

1860) DJ20231978 MR. KULKARNI SANDESH SATISH

1861) DJ20231979 MR. PATIL DEEPAK GANPATRAO

1862) DJ20231980 MR. SAYYAD MOHAMMADALI BASHIRSAB

1863) DJ20231981 MR. BORSE SACHIN SAHEBRAO

1864) DJ20231982 MR. BHOSKAR KETAN VILAS

1865) DJ20231983 MRS. KALE CHANDRABHAGA BABURAO

1866) DJ20231984 MR. DARANDALE ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT

1867) DJ20231985 MR. PATIL HANUMANT ANNASAHEB

1868) DJ20231986 MR. KADAM MAHENDRA AMBADASRAO

1869) DJ20231987 MRS. GAVANE SONALI RAJESH

1870) DJ20231988 MR. SHIPKULE VIKAS HANUMANT

1871) DJ20231989 MR. KASHIKAR SUSHANT PRAKASHRAO

1872) DJ20231990 MR. SONULE MUKESH UMAKANT
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1873) DJ20231991 MS. PATIL SANJIVANI SHIVAJI

1874) DJ20231992 MR. KAPSE SAMIR VIJAY
1875) DJ20231993 MRS. SURYAVANSHI SHUBHANGI ANNASAHEB

1876) DJ20231994 MR. VYAS RAHUL VILASRAO

1877) DJ20231995 MR. NEMADE TUSHAR SHALIGRAM

1878) DJ20231996 MR. JOSHI RAJESH WAGHJI

1879) DJ20231997 MR. SHAIKH JAVED SHAFI

1880) DJ20231998 MR. DHOLE NARESH DAYARAM

1881) DJ20231999 MR. DADPE PRASANNA DILIPRAO

1882) DJ20232000 MR. PANDEY VIKRANT VIPIN

1883) DJ20232001 MR. RAMBLE VIJAYANAND BALKRISHNA

1884) DJ20232002 MR. VAINGANKAR RAJENDRA KRISHNA

1885) DJ20232003 MRS. SABNE MEERA PANDURANG

1886) DJ20232004 MR. NISTANE ABHISHEK MAHAVIR

1887) DJ20232005 MR. RAUT RAJENDRA SHRIRANG

1888) DJ20232006 MR. PATIL PRASHANT KRISHNAT

1889) DJ20232007 MR. KULKARNI SHRIKANT SURESH

1890) DJ20232008 MR. WAHURWAGH SHUKLODHAN DADARAO

1891) DJ20232009 MR. GHOGARE PANDURANG POPATRAO

1892) DJ20232010

1893) DJ20232011 MRS. WAGH ASHA NITIN

1894) DJ20232012 MRS. SONAWANE MANISHA KHANDERAO

1895) DJ20232013 MR. PATIL RANJIT SURESH

1896) DJ20232014 MR. KANTODE SATISH GULABRAO

1897) DJ20232015 MR. PATIL YASHPAL DHANANJAY

1898) DJ20232016 MR. PARDESHI SUJATA ARJUNSING

1899) DJ20232017 MR. PALKAR CHETAN MANOHAR

1900) DJ20232018 MR. SINGH SANDEEP NARESH
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1901) DJ20232019 MR. KURUDE DILIP PANDHARINATHRAO

1902) DJ20232021 MR. MANE AJAY SHIDU

1903) DJ20232022 MR. RAMBLE RAKESH ASHOK

1904) DJ20232023 MS. CHAUDHARI SMITA GULABRAO

1905) DJ20232024 MRS. BODHAI PRITAM KAPIL

1906) DJ20232025 MR. RAJANKAR SACHIN BABURAO

1907) DJ20232026 MR. MANE ABHIJIT BABANRAO

1908) DJ20232027 MR. CHOLJRE RATNAMALA NAGNATH

1909) DJ20232028 MS. RAMBLE AMRAPALI PRABHARAR

1910) DJ20232029 MR. SHIRRE PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1911) DJ20232030 MR. SHAIRH ASLAM GANI

1912) DJ20232031 MR. BHOSALE RULDEEP ASHOK

1913) DJ20232032 MR. MORALE AMOL MADHUKARRAO

1914) DJ20232033 MR. LANDE YOUVRAJ BALASAHEB

1915) DJ20232034 MRS. MESHRAM RASHMI RAMDAS

1916) DJ20232035 MR. YADAV DATTATRAYA APPASAHEB

1917) DJ20232036 MR. DOMBE ANIRET PANDURANG

1918) DJ20232037 MR. RALBANDE RADHESHAM DEORAO

1919) DJ20232038 MS. TANAWADE SWATI BHIMRAO

1920) DJ20232039 MS. METERARI RUPALI SUBHASH

1921) DJ20232040 MR. PAWAR SUBHASH SHIVAJI

1922) DJ20232041 MR. PATIL RAVINDRA ANRUSH

1923) DJ20232042 MRS. DHAWAS SHITAL VEERENDRA

1924) DJ20232043 MR. MADANE RAHUL HANAMANT

1925) DJ20232044 MR. CHOKHAT VINAYAK PRAKASHRAO

1926) DJ20232045 MS. PATIL DHANSHREE ISHVAR

1927) DJ20232046 MRS. BUJRUR JASMEEN ZAHIRABBAS

1928) DJ20232047 MR. DESHMURH MOHAN GANESH
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1929) DJ20232048 MR. CHAVRE PRAVINKUMAR RAMESH

1930) DJ20232049 MRS. TIRODKAR JAYSHREE SACHIN

1931) DJ20232050 MR. BOKADE ALKA YOGESHWAR

1932) DJ20232051 MS. WAGHMODE BHAGYASHREE BABANRAO

1933) DJ20232052 MR. BHUJBAL BHASKAR RAOSAHEB

1934) DJ20232053 MR. UPADHYE SHITALKUMAR GUNDHAR

1935) DJ20232054 MR. SHEDALE BALKRISHNA DATTATRAY

1936) DJ20232055 MRS. GAIKWAD DEEPA RADHAKRUSHNA

1937) DJ20232056 MR. MOHITE PARIKSHIT PRATAPRAO

1938) DJ20232057 MRS. MESHRAM MAYA MAHADEVRAO

1939) DJ20232058 MR. SWAMI SANDEEP MAHALING

1940) DJ20232059 MRS. GADEKAR SANGEETA SAMBHAJI

1941) DJ20232060 MR. WAGH SATYAPAL DEVIDAS

1942) DJ20232061 MR. HAKE JAGDISH SUDHAKAR

1943) DJ20232062 MR. CHAUDHARI SHRIKANT GAJANAN

1944) DJ20232063 MR. BHALERAO VIKRANT VITTHAL

1945) DJ20232064 MR. TITUR SHIVSHANKAR NARHARI

1946) DJ20232065 MR. YERKHEDE ALKESH YADAVRAO
1947) DJ20232066 MRS. PAWAR NANDA CHIMA

1948) DJ20232067 MR. CHETTIYAR SATISHKUMAR RAGHUPATHI

1949) DJ20232068 MRS. SINGH SUNITA DHIRENDRA

1950) DJ20232069 MR. BANKAR VINOD SAHEBRAO

1951) DJ20232070 MR. VIDHATE BALAJI NANAJI

1952) MR. JADHAV BALRAM VIJAYKUMARDJ20232071
1953) DJ20232072 MS. OVHAL SONALI MURLIDHAR

MRS. WAGHMARE SWATI SUBHASH1954) DJ20232073

MR. SALVE HARISHCHANDRA EKNATH1955) DJ20232074

MR. DHEPE SHAILESH POPATRAO1956) DJ20232075
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1957) DJ20232076 MR. BHISE BABASAHEB DINKAR

1958) DJ20232077 MR. UTEKAR VINOD VASANT

1959) DJ20232078 MS. GAIKWAD MANISHA JAIPRAKASH

1960) DJ20232079 MR. NARANGALE HANMANT BALAJI

1961) DJ20232080 MR. PATIL MOHAN ANANDRAO

1962) DJ20232081 MR. RAMBLE KIRAN DHONDIRAM

1963) DJ20232083 MR. RAMBLE GANESH GOVINDA

1964) DJ20232084 MRS. SOHANI SUSHAMA VIJAY

1965) DJ20232085 MRS. SHINGE POONAM AMARDEEP

1966) DJ20232086 MS. INGOLE PRATIMA YASHWANT

1967) DJ20232087

1968) MR. SALVE PRAVIN RATNARAR

1969) DJ20232089 MR. GANGARDE BHUSHAN POPATRAO

1970) DJ20232090 MRS. OZARDERAR SONALI PRAKASH

1971) DJ20232091 MR. GANDHI UJJWAL SHAILENDRA

1972) DJ20232092 MS. MORE SWATI NITIN

1973) DJ20232093 MR. CHAVAN GAJANAN HARISHCHANDRA

1974) DJ20232094 MS. MOHOD VRUSHALI RAGHUPATRAO

1975) DJ20232095 MR. PATIL MANOJ BAJIRAO

1976) DJ20232096 MR. PATIL PRIYA VIRRAM

1977) DJ20232097 MR. TURBHEKAR RUPESH LILACHANDRA

1978) DJ20232098 MR. HODADE VISHAL MUKUNDRAJ

1979) DJ20232099 MR. PATIL SAGAR SATISHRAO

1980) DJ20232100 MR. KALE PADMASINH PRATAP

1981) DJ20232101 MR. DESHMUKH DIGVIJAY DHANAJIRAO

1982) DJ20232102 MR. GARJE AMITKUMAR SUBHASH

1983) DJ20232103 MRS. NIGHOJKAR SHILPA AJIT

1984) DJ20232104 MR. VARMA MANISHKUMAR MOHANLAL
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1985) DJ20232105 MRS. CHAUDHARI GEETANJALI VIJAY

1986) DJ20232106 MRS. MORE SARIKA RANJEET

1987) DJ20232107 MRS. SHINDE VAISHNAVl MUKUND

1988) DJ20232108 MR. DESHPANDE RISHIKESH PRAKASHRAO

1989) DJ20232109 MS. DUDHE VEENA GOPAL

1990) DJ20232110 MRS. WAGHMODE CHITRA DATTATRAY

1991) DJ20232111 MS. PATIL VRUSHALI NAVNEET
1992) DJ20232112 MR. JONDHALE SANDIP ASHOKRAO

1993) 0320232113 MR. HAGE RAMESH SHANKAR

1994) DJ20232114 MR. PAWAR UMESH BABUSING

1995) DJ20232115 MS. SALVI SHUBHADA SUBHASH
I 1996) DJ20232116 MR. PATIL KRISHNAT DINKAR

1997) DJ20232117 MR. RODGE BALASAHEB ANKUSHRAO

1998) DJ20232118 MR. LOMTE RANJEET MAHIPATI

1999) DJ20232119 MS. SURVASE SANGITA SHAHU

2000) DJ20232120 MR. PURWANT YOGIRAJ BASAVARAJ

2001) DJ20232121 MS. BASARKAR KSHAMA VIJAY

2002) DJ20232122 MR. WAGH UMAKANT UDDHAVRAO

2003) DJ20232123 MR. INGALE AMAR KASHINATHRAO

2004) MR. MENE MANGESH CHANDRAKANTDJ20232124
MR. GURAV VITTHAL PRAKASH2005) DJ20232125

MS. BHOSALE NILPRABHA SHARIFAJI2006) DJ20232126

2007) MS. LODHE URMILA JANARDANDJ20232127

2008) MR. YADAV AJAY KUMARDJ20232128
MRS. YERAM PRIYA VAIBHAV2009) DJ20232129

MS. JADHAV TEJASWEE BALWANTRAO2010) DJ20232130

MR. CHINGALE RAVINDRA SADANAND2011) DJ20232131
MR. KHADATKAR AVINASH MADHUKAR2012) DJ20232132

Page 72 of 81



I*

Sr. No. Reg. No. Name of the candidate
2013) DJ20232133 MR. JADHAV AMAR DHANRAJ

2014) DJ20232134 MR. SALUNKE SUNIL VITHOBA

MR. VASMATE MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA2015) DJ20232136

2016) DJ20232137 MRS. BODADE POONAM MANSARAM
2017) DJ20232138 MRS. KULKARNI ASHWINI SHRIPAD

2018) DJ20232139 MR. KARULE PRAVIN RAMESHPANT

2019) DJ20232140 MR. THAKARE ANAND PRAKASH

2020) DJ20232141 MR. GADMADE ATUL SHRIRAM

2021) MR. SOMAN PRASHANT PRABHAKARDJ20232142
2022) DJ20232143 MR. KULKARNI RAHUL DINESH

2023) DJ20232144 MR. BHOSALE ANIL CHANDRAKANT

2024) DJ20232145 MR. WAGH RAJENDRA HARIBHAU

2025) DJ20232146 MR. WAJEEDAHMED SHAIKH

2026) DJ20232147 MR. SAPKALE MAYUR DEVIDAS

2027) DJ20232148 MS. SAWANT JYOTI DNYANDEO

2028) DJ20232149 MR. UBALE MAHESH BALAJI

2029) DJ20232150 MR. PARSHIVE MANOJKUMAR RUSHI

2030) DJ20232151 MS. RAJEBHOSALE SONALI SHARIFJI

2031) DJ20232152 MS. BHANDALE ANITA VIJAY

2032) DJ20232153 MRS. RAJEPANDHARE SAVITA NAGESH

2033) DJ20232154 MR. DESHMUKH CHAITANYA SHANKAR

2034) DJ20232155 MR. KAMBLE SITARAM RAMCHANDRA

2035) DJ20232156 MRS. PENDEM ASHWINI LAXMINARAYAN

2036) DJ20232157 MR. THAKARE DINESH UDDHAORAO

2037) DJ20232158 MR. NETNE VIWEKANAND SAMPATRAO

2038) DJ2O232159 MR. INGOLE SACHIN ATMARAM

2039) DJ20232160 MRS. WADHEKAR TRUPTI PRAKASH

2040) DJ20232161 MR. MORASKAR ABHIJEET BHAGAVAN
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2041) DJ20232162 MRS. SURYAWANSHIHUPARIKAR SANGITA SHEETAL

2042) DJ20232163 MR. RAMBLE PRAVIN VILAS

2043) DJ20232164 MS. PACHPOR ABHILASHA DIGAMBAR

2044) DJ20232166 MS. SANGIDWAR RUPALI SUBHASH

2045) DJ20232167 MR. PAGARE VISHAL DAMODAR

2046) DJ20232168 MR. SATHE YOGESH BAPURAO

2047) DJ20232169 MR. BHISE PAWANKUMAR MARUTIRAO

2048) DJ20232170 MR. NIMBURGE AMOL MADOLAPPA

2049) DJ20232171 MR. CHANDRAWANSHI GAURAV GANESH
2050) DJ20232172 MR. DAWKARE SHIVRAJ NAMDEV

2051) DJ20232173 MS. SAWANT MEGHA DNYANDEO

2052) PJ20232174 MR. BHALERAO SHARAD BARKUJI

2053) DJ20232175 MR. ANAND ASHISH JAYPRAKASH

2054) DJ20232176 MR. GAIKWAD DATTATRAY KANTU

2055) DJ20232177 MRS. LONDHE SEEMA RAJU

2056) DJ20232178 MR. SHERKI DEEPAK VITTHALRAO

2057) DJ20232179 MR. SHARMA SANDIP BRIJALAL

2058) DJ20232180 MR. DHAGE HARSHAVARDHAN SOPANRAO

2059) DJ20232181 MS. POTDAR GOURI MANOHAR

2060) DJ20232182 MR. WANKHEDE SANJIV PRAKASH

2061) MR. PARAKH VAIBHAV SHIRISHDJ20232183
MR. NAVALE KULDEEP SHASHIKANT2062) DJ20232184
MR. PATIL SHAHURAJ SAYAJIRAO2063) DJ20232185

MR. GAIKWAD CHANDRASEN PANDURANG2064) DJ20232186

MRS. MHATRE BHAVANA HARISHCHANDRA2065) DJ20232188
MR. INGLE SANTOSH KAUTIK2066) DJ20232189
MRS. ROKADE PADMAJA TARACHAND2067) DJ20232190
MR. SHINDE SANTOSH BARIKRAO2068) DJ20232191
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2069) DJ20232192 MR. SHAIKH IRFAN RAHIMSAHEB

2070) DJ20232193 MR. SAWALE SAMADHAN GOPALA

2071) DJ20232194 MR. KUMBHAR SACHIN PANDURANG

2072) DJ20232195 MR. NAKADE JAYANT MURLIDHAR

2073) DJ20232196 MR. PADALKAR HARSHAD HEMANT

2074) DJ20232197 MS. KESHARWANI BABITA USHA

2075) DJ20232198 MR. BADGUJAR VAISHALI BHUSHAN

2076) DJ20232199 MR. SHINDE PAVANKUMAR RAJARAM

2077) DJ20232200 MR. KARANDE DATTATRAYA SHESHRAO
2078) DJ20232201 MR. JADHAV ANAND PRABHAKAR

2079) DJ20232202 MR. CHAVAN KAILAS VASANTRAO

2080) DJ20232203 MR. WANJARE GANESH PRABHAKARRAO
2081) DJ20232204 MR. SONONE PRACHAND PANDURANG

2082) DJ20232205 MS. KUMAWAT SAVITA ANKUSH

2083) DJ20232206 MR. KAWARE SATISH MADHAVRAO

2084) DJ20232207 MR. BOBADE YOGESH KRISHNA

2085) DJ20232208 MR. RAJGURE GANESH UTTAM

2086) DJ20232209 MR. PATIL ISHWAR DURYODHAN

2087) DJ20232210 MR. WADEKAR HEMANAT DATTATRAYA

2088) DJ20232211 MRS. PURI PRANITA KESHAVRAO

2089) DJ20232212 MR. AHER SUYOG PRATAPRAO

2090) DJ20232214 MR. PANDE SHILPA SHESHRAO

2091) DJ20232216 MR. SHIKH MANSINGH PRATAPSINGH

2092) DJ20232217 MR. DOBADE AMOL KESHAORAO

2093) DJ20232218 MR. MAHADESHWAR AMIT ANANDRAO

2094) DJ20232219 MRS. BHOSALE SWATI GULABRAO

2095) DJ20232220 MS. SHAIKH JABEEN MEHMOOD

2096) DJ20232221 MRS. PAWAR SHARDA BALKISHAN
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2097) DJ20232222 MS. KALKE ANITA MALLIKARJUN

2098) DJ20232223 MR. JADHAV BHARAT PRAKASH

2099) DJ20232224 MR. MISHRA SANJEEVKUMAR GANGASAGAR

2100) DJ20232225 MR. DIGHOLE SHARAD VASANTRAO

2101) . DJ20232226 MR. SINKAR MAITREYA SURESH

2102) DJ20232227 MRS. KEDARI MOHINI SHRIRANG

2103) DJ20232228 MRS. DESHMUKH PRIYANKA HANUMANTRAO

2104) DJ20232229 MR. PANDIT RAHUL RAM

2105) DJ20232230 MS. RAUT BHARATI DAMODHARRAO

2106) DJ20232231 MR. PATIL UMAKANT BHASKAR

2107) DJ20232232 MRS. RANE TEJASHRI VIKRAM

2108) DJ20232233 MR. DHALE RUSHIKESH PRABHAKAR

2109) DJ20232234 MRS. BELONKAR ARATI NANDAKUMAR

2110) DJ20232235 MR. JADHAV RAHUL NIVRUTTIRAO

2111) DJ20232236 MR. PUJDEKAR NITIN SARANG

2112) DJ20232237 MS. NAWALE SUSHAMA BHARAT
2113) DJ20232238 MR. VAIDYA HEMANT SHASHIKANTRAO

2114) MR. CHAV AN SANTOSH HUVAPPADJ20232239
2115) DJ20232240 MR. TEMBLE SACHIN WAMANRAO

2116) MS. WAGH MANISHA PRALHADDJ20232241
MRS. VAIDYA MADHAVI SURESH2117) DJ20232242

2118) DJ20232243 MR. DINDARKAR RAJU BHIMA

2119) MR. BHINGARDIVE NITIN SAMBHAJIDJ20232244
MR. KAKAD PRAKASH VITTHALRAO2120) DJ20232245

MR. MAGAR VINOD MOHANRAO2121) DJ20232246

MS. PANHALE KAVITA LAXMAN2122) DJ20232247

MR. HAIDER SARFARAHAIDER ZULFEQUAR2123) DJ20232248

MR. INGLE SUPRIYA MAHUKARDJ202322492124)
MR. PATIL DNYANESHWAR VITTHALDJ202322502125)
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2126) DJ20232251 MR. SHENDE RAJKUMAR WASUDEO

2127) DJ20232252 MS. MADDIWAR SAVITA CHANDUJI

2128) DJ20232253 MRS. ANSARI RIZWANA TAB AS SUM

2129) DJ20232254 MRS. AWACHAT SONALI PRAMOD

2130) DJ20232255 MR. THOSAR SUNIL RATANLAL

2131) DJ20232256 MR. TORNE MANOJ DINKARRAO

2132) DJ20232257 MS. SUKHADEVE YUGASHREE YUORAJ

2133) DJ20232258 MR. PANCHAL DATTATRAYA SHIVAJIRAO

2134) DJ20232259 MR. MAHAJAN UPENDRA CHANDRAKANTRAO

2135) DJ20232260 MR. AVEKAR RAHUL RAMCHANDRA

2136) DJ20232261 MR. JADHAV VITHAL MAROTRAO

2137) DJ20232262 MR. BHOSALE SANTOSH BABURAO
2138) DJ20232263 MRS. CHAVAN RUPALI BHAGIRATH

2139) DJ20232264 MR. INGALE VINOD SUKDEO

2140) DJ20232265 MR. GHULE SANDIP MADHAV

2141) DJ20232266 MR. AVHAD JAYWANT RAMDAS

2142) DJ20232267 MR. PATIL SAMEER SHARAD

2143) DJ20232268 MS. TIDKE ASMITA SHEKHAR

2144) DJ20232269 MR. THOLE ANUP VIJAYKUMAR

2145) DJ20232270 MRS. TORKHADE RUPALI SANJAY
2146) DJ20232271 MR. RASVE RAMESH BAPURAO

2147) DJ20232272 MR. KUROLLU SURESH POCHANNA

2148) DJ20232273 MR. LAWANKAR DINESH DILIPRAO

2149) DJ20232274 MR. PALASPAGAR SUNIL DEORAO

2150) DJ20232275 MR. MISTRY SATISH PRADEEP

2151) DJ20232277 MR. NARWADE SANTOSH TUKARAM

2152) DJ20232278 MR. PARULEKAR APURVA PANKAJ
2153) DJ20232279 MRS. SHINDE VANITA SHIVAJI

2154) DJ20232280 MR. MANE SHIVAJI KALYANRAO
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2155) DJ20232281 MRS. BADAVE VRUSHALI YOGESH

2156) DJ20232282 MR. DESHMUKH MAHENDRA BABASAHEB

2157) DJ20232283 MS. KASAR BHAVANA DINKAR
2158) DJ20232284 MR. SAWLEKAR AMEY VINAYAK

2159) DJ20232285 MS. SHINDE RANJITA RAJARAM

2160) DJ20232286 MR. BAVISKAR MANISHA DODHU

2161) DJ20232287 MS. UMALE VIDYA SHRIDHARRAO

2162) DJ20232288 MR. PHAWADE SUNILKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO

2163) DJ20232289 MR. SHRUNGARE BALRAJ YUWRAJ

2164) DJ20232290 MRS. MORE MINAL DEVIDASRAO

2165) DJ20232291 MR. KADAM PRITHVIRAJ NARAYAN

2166) DJ20232292 MR. GUSHER ASHLEY DAVID

2167) DJ20232293 MR. SANGALE SUSHILKUMAR MURLIDHAR

2168) DJ20232294 MR. KOTWANI SATISH SHYAMLAL

2169) DJ20232295 MR. MHATRE HRUDAYNATH KASHINATH

2170) DJ20232296 MR. ANAND GAURI ASHISH

2171) DJ20232297 MR. EJAGAR AVINASH RAJARAM

2172) DJ20232298 MR. KHODSE VARSHA BHUJANGRAO

2173) DJ20232299 MR. SHIRSAT SATISH SURESH

2174) DJ20232300 MR. MORE RAJENDRA AMRUT

2175) DJ20232301 MR. JOSHI ANKUSH SHRIRAM

2176) DJ20232302 MR. JANEPHALKAR VILAS SHIVAJI

2177) DJ20232303 MS. KHAWALE USHA HIMMATRAO

2178) MRS. BANDAL VRUSHALI RAHULDJ20232304
MRS. DADKE PRADNYA SHANK/iRRAO2179) DJ20232305

DJ20232306 MR. KARKANDE ROHAN VINAYAK2180)

MR. ACHEGAONKAR PRADEEP PANDURANG2181) DJ20232307

2182) MR. WANKHADE VIJAY BALKRISHNADJ20232308
MR. KIMBAHUNE PRAFULLA DEEPAKRAO2183) DJ20232310
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2184) DJ20232311 MS. VICHARE PRATIKSHA PRADEEP

2185) DJ20232312 MR. PARAD RAJU VIJAY

2186) DJ20232313 MR. DHOKE RAVINDRA BHAURAO

2187) DJ20232314 MR. KAMBLE PRASENJEET JAGAN

2188) DJ20232315 MR. MAIND RAHULKUMAR SUBHASH

2189) DJ20232316 MR. SHAIKH TOUSIF SAIFUDDIN

2190) DJ20232317 MR. SONAWANE SANTOSH PANDIT

2191) DJ20232318 MRS. SALVE AMRAPALI SUMANDAS

2192) DJ20232319 MR. AHER SANDIP ASHOK

2193) DJ20232320 MR. GAWANDE JAYESHKUMAR VINAYAK

2194) DJ20232321 MRS. KARJATKAR RENUKA MAKARAND

2195) DJ20232322 MR. KAKADE AMOL BABASAHEB

2196) DJ20232323 MR. LABDE RAVIKUMAR CHINTAMAN

2197) DJ20232324 MR. TELGAONKAR VISHWAJEET HARISHCHANDRA

2198) DJ20232325 MS. SHIRKEPADWAL KARISHMA SUDHIR

2199) DJ20232326 MRS. PATHAN FATIMA ISMAIL

2200) DJ20232327 MR. WASULE UMESH RAMESHRAO

2201) DJ20232328 MR. CHOUDHARI PRIYANKA RAMESH

2202) DJ20232329 MR. KHAN ZAHIRABBASKHAN NASIMULLAH

2203) DJ20232330 MS. PADGHAN PRIYANKA PANJABRAO

2204) DJ20232331 MR. DESHMUKH SATISHKUMAR BALWANTRAO

2205) DJ20232332 MS. MODI YASMEEN ALIM

2206) DJ20232333 MR. GODSE ABHIJIT MANSINGRAO

2207) DJ20232334 MR. SHINDE PARMESHWAR AMBADASRAO

2208) DJ20232335 MRS. ZINE CHHAYA DAULATRAO

2209) DJ20232336 MR. ASLAM MOHD FAROOQUE

2210) DJ20232337 MR. KHUNE LAKSHMAN GANGARAM

DJ202323382211) MR. KHEDKAR HARISH SHIVAJI

2212) DJ20232339 MR. NALWADE DEVIDAS LAXMAN
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MR. MALWADE SATISH BALAJI2213) DJ20232340

MR. KHUPSE PRATEEK SUBHASH2214) DJ20232341

MR. TADAKE PRADEEP ARUN2215) DJ20232342
MS. YADAV SHASHANKA AJITDJ20232343
MS. SHEIKH SHAHINBANO KAYYUMDJ20232345

DJ20232346 MRS. PAWAR DIPALI SANDIP2218)

MR. JADHAVAR SHIVPRASAD GOVINDRAO2219) DJ20232347

MS. ADSUL JYOTI SHARAD2220) DJ20232348

MR. PATIL JAYPRAKASH RAMESH2221) DJ20232349

MR. DESHMUKH HARSHWARDHAN DILIP2222) DJ20232350
MR. BHOSALE SHRIKRUSHNA VINAYAK2223) DJ20232351
MR. KANDALKAR VAISHALI SHANKAR2224) DJ20232353
MS. RAUT TRUPTI SURYAKANT2225) DJ20232354

MR. GHULE SANJAYA BALASAHEB2226) DJ20232355

MR. MANIYAR AZHARUDDIN MASHAK2227) DJ2O232356

MR. NIKAM NARAYAN JAISING2228) DJ20232357

MRS. PANDIT RHUTA SHREESH2229) DJ20232358
MR. TAMBOLI AJAJ MAINUDINDJ202323602230)

MR. WAGHUNDE MAHESH RANGNATHRAODJ202323612231)

MR. CHAWARE AMARDEEP ASHOKDJ202323622232)

MR. WAKODE DINESH BHASKARRAODJ202323632233)
MRS. DAYAMA ABHILASHA RHUSHIKESHDJ202323642234)

MRS. DAMBHE SARIKA HARIBHAUDJ202323652235)

MR. PAWAR DATTATARAYA PANDURANGDJ202323662236)

MR. JOSHI PRAKASH VIJAYDJ202323672237)

MR. MENEZES JOSLYN ANTHONYDJ202323682238)

MRS. NAVANDAR NANDINI RAMESHWARDJ202323692239)

MR. VIHIRE RAHUL RAJENDRADJ202323702240)

MR. BHADANE SWAPNIL RAMESHDJ202323712241)
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2242) DJ20232372 MRS. TATE ROHINI DHANANJAY

2243) DJ20232373 MR. TAMBE SHITAL GANGARAM

2244) DJ20232374 MR. TALEKAR RAJESH BHALCHANDRA

2245) DJ20232375 MR. DERE AISHWARYA PRAVIN

2246) DJ20232377 MS. DALVE SWATI MANOHAR

2247) DJ20232378 MRS. SHIVALKAR SHREYA KETAN

2248) DJ20232379 MR. PATIL PRAVIN NARENDRA

2249) DJ20232380 MRS. MOHILE SHEETAL ANANT

2250) DJ20232381 MR. LAHANE SANJEEV SANDULAL

2251) DJ20232382 MR. KALSEKAR GAJANAN SADASHIV

Note
1)

2)

3)

Date : 0 March, 2024
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No right is created in favour of candidates who are declared as provisionally 
eligible.

Eligibility of the candidate, shall be finally decided after scrutiny of the 
documents produced by him/her on the date given by the High Court. The 
scrutiny of documents may be carried out at any time and at any stage of the 
Selection Process. Only when candidate is found eligible upon scrutiny of the 
documents, he/she will be called to appear for the Main Written Examination 
or Viva-voce, as the case may be.

It is made clear that the eligibility and suitability of the candidates is subject 
to relevant provisions of the Maharashtra Judicial Service Rules, 2008 and 
the various dauses of the detailed advertisement dated 09.01.2024 for filling 
up 19 posts of District Judge, by nomination published on the official website 
of the Bombay High Court.

Registrar (Legal & Research)


